FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PUNJAB UNIVERSITY, QUAID-E-AZAM CAMPUS, LAHORE

INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY / COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES / INSTITUTE OF QUALITY & TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

NOTE: IF ANY OF THE FOLLOWING SELECTED CANDIDATES DOES NOT DEPOSIT HIS/HER ADMISSION DUES BY THE STIPULATED LAST DATE,
HE/SHE SHALL LOSE/FORFEIT HIS/HER RIGHT TO BE CONSIDERED FOR HIS/HER HIGHER OPTION(S) OF DISCIPLINES GIVEN BY

7

SELECTEES LIST NO. 1

[ Provisional ]
B.SC.(ENGG.) COURSES
2019 - 2020

\

HIM/HER IN HIS/HER APPLICATION FORM.

OPEN ACADEMIC MERIT

LAST DATE FOR
DEPOSITING DUES

Date: 03-10-2019

No.___DI2247/19-Tech

Date: 30-09-2019

REGULAR PROGRAMME

Aggregate
Sr. No. Form No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks REMARKS
Percentage

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

1 66375 Rameen Kashif Kashif Javaid 83.020

2 147623 Muhammad Hammad Bin Tariq Tarig Mahmood 82.941

3 137489  Shuraim Muhammad Muzammal Eqeel 82.366

4 126317  Abdul Mueez Manan Rashid 80.377

5 161955 Hafiz Muhammad Arsam Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Bhatti 79.618

6 165435 Sumbal Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz 79.586

7 159188 = Muhammad Muzammil Magsood Ahmed 78.966

8 147767 Ahmad Hassan Azhar Hussain 78.550

9 000820  Syeda Zuha Khalid Syed Khalid Rafiq 78.489
10 62461 Awais Majeed Muhammad Majeed 77.902
11 67652 Shehroz Ahmed Muhammad Rashid 77.895
12 98751 Muhammad Umair Riaz Ahmad 77.677
13 89011 Mohammad Kashif Mohammad Nasir 77.618
14 99862 Iffat Noreen Khalid Mehmood 77.539
15 109932 Muhammad Ali Haider Naveed Ahmad Zaki 77.518
16 151726  Zara Masood Masood Pervaiz 76.961
17 70649 Muhammad Junaid Basharat Basharat Alli 76.932
18 152969 Asad Manzoor Manzoor Hussain 76.891
19 131421 Muhammad Sohail Abbas Muhammad Hussain 76.820
20 69048 Muhammad Taugeer Moavia Mulazim Hussain 76.811
21 94376  Waqas Ayyaz Ayyaz Ahmed 76.805
22 128480 Muhammad Arbaz Muhammad Jamil 76.420
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

75961
142640
111097
102890

70825

75672
120653
156541
129241

90818

82392

79328

97598
103622
101845

Uzair Jan

Shahzad Akhtar

Muhammad Awais Khan
Hafiza Dania-tur-rehman

Ali Haider

Muhammad Usman
Muhammad Waleed Farrukh
Yahya Zafar

Atsha Rasheed

Muhammad Bagqir Ali

Noor Ul Huda

Fahad Imran

Sohaib Ahmed

Abdul Rehman
MUHAMMAD SHAHOOD JAMAL

Muhammad Asif
Muhammad Akhtar
Muhammad Ayyaz Khan
Ahmad Kamal Yousaf (late)
Muhammad Sabir

Babar Ali

M. Farrukh Hameed
Muhammad Zafar Ullah
Muhammad Rasheed
Chaudhary Shaban Javed
Shahid Manzoor
Muhammad Sabir
Muhammad Ajmal
Muhammad Sarwar
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING (WITH SPECIALISATION IN PETROLEUM AND GAS TECHNOLOGY)

38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

72959
90318
112965
145854
80466
69180
103387
147953
116082

Walli Sheikh

Malyika Manzoor

Aliza Shaukat

Muhammad Bilal

Muhammad Saad Bhatti
Nabeeha

Inam Abbas

Kashf Kamal

SYED ROHAIL ABBAS KAZMI

METALLURGY AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

151070
157080
81333
80635
144543
158557
100620
95681
142949
104239
69618
145808
96142
74629
62821

Irsa Idrees

Muhammad Haseeb Khan
Abubakar Abbas Hashmi
Muhammad Talha Javaid
Muhammad Mehboob Elahi
Zoha Mustafa

Muhammad Ahsan

Talha Ibn-e-ali

Hassan Ayoub

Hamda

Muhammad Salman Riaz
Muhammad Shaheer Mustafa
Nauman Bin Hakeem
Muhammad Shaheer Mudassar
Anas Ali

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Selectees List

Imran Ismail

Manzoor Hussain Rahi

Shaukat Ali

Muhammad Dildar

Muhammad Shafique

Hamid

Abbas Ali

Zahoor Ahmad Bhatti

SYED AJMAL HUSSAIN KAZMI

Muhammad Idrees
Mazhar Ul Haq Kaleem
Abbas Ahmed Hashmi
Muhammad Javaid Igbal
Muhammad Tahir Al
Mustafa Jamal Khan
Muhammad Kaleem

Ali Ahmad

Muhammad Ayoub Khan
Muhammad Ayub

Riaz Hussain Sabir
Ghulam Mustafa

Abdul Hakeem Arain
Doctor Mudassar Altaf
Muhammad Ali

76.359
75.995
75.934
75.716
75.689
75.586
75.420
75.400
75.320
75.300
75.223
75.207
75.134
75.125
72.574

76.380
75.830
75.439
75.039
74.902
74.902
74.809
74.645
65.695

75.009
74.639
74.473
74.466
74.420
74.407
74.218
74.211
74.182
74.039
74.000
73.916
73.870
73.752
73.661

Dip.Basis;

Dip.Basis;
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62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

112475
84317
79615

119207

147918

118408

129432

146272

149812
64179
68276
78999
81818
78822

109062
69981
99113

124301

110488
92071

163152
87804

141878

112374
94450

121004
74332

152573
80899

150616

118577

Muhammad Ghulam Muhayy Ud Din
Muhammad Zohaib
Muhammad Zain Amijid
Ali Mahmood
Muhammad Shoaib Zulfiqar
Muhammad Adnan
Muhammad Qasim

Ali Raza

Tasawar Fatima
Haniya Nouman
Muhammad Jawad
Muhammad Talha Naeem
Esha

Ayesha Rashid
Shawaiz Sohalil

Rida Akram

Zainab Saeed

Nabeel Hassan

Sidra Babar Ageel

Ali Zeeshan

Bilal Junaid

Umair Shahid

Umar Razzaq

Hamza Ismail

Ali Murad

Muhammad Tayyab
Uzma Nadeem
Muhammad Shehryar
Muhammad Umair
Ayzid Yar

IMRAN AHMED

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

157850
105224
79045

123898
170243
64720

76809

131624
103076
166891

Fariaa Faheem
Mueez-ul-haq
Ansha Sarwar
Amina Khan

Syeda Ishmal Zahra
Fatima Naseem
Filza Batool

Bilal Magsood
Muhammad Sohaib
Hamza

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Selectees List

Muhammad Afzal
Javaid Igbal
Muhammad Amijid
Mahmood Ahmad
Zulfigar Ali

Chaudhary Zulfigar Ali
Muhammad Saddique
Mukhtar Ahmad
Muhammad Binyamin
Nouman Arshad
Muhammad Shabbir
Muhammad Naeem Akhtar
Altaf Hussain Butt
Rashid Mahmood Zafar
Abdul Haqg Sohail
Muhammad Akram
Saeed Ahmad
Najeebullah

Babar Ageel

Naseer Ud Din Humayon
Junaid Igbal

Shahid Perveez
Muhammad Razzaq Ahmad
Asmat Ullah

Ahmad Hassan

Abdul Rasheed
Nadeem Ahmad
Muhammad Ramzan
Naveed Ahmad

Waqar Ahmed
MUHAMMED ASLAM

Faheem Bilal

Mian Anwaar-ul-haq
Muhammad Sarwar
Fateh Muhammad Khan
Syed Saghir Imam Zaidi
Naseem Ahmad Siddique
Tanveer Ahmed
Maqgsood Ahmed
Muhammad Abbas Butt
Muhammad Arif

73.657
73.527
73.389
73.307
73.302
73.225
73.195
73.139
73.136
73.082
73.020
73.018
72.991
72.945
72.743
72.714
72.702
72.698
72.691
72.650
72.648
72.645
72.602
72.577
72.575
72.559
72.407
72.405
72.405
72.309
66.397

85.525
82.684
79.391
78.164
77.550
77.548
77.239
77.198
77.080
77.048

Dip.Basis;
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103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

82313
96962
79684
81919
102418
126821
143431
133458
125753
134119
144835
148719
104347
119577
76016
79688
107969
89630
68022
163441
111329
138673
96164
104926
74943
100040

Tanzeel Ur Rehman

Moiz Bin Azeem

Hamna Asif

Muhammad Ammar Akhtar
Haseeb Ayaz

Usman Irshad Bhatti
Muhammad Insha Anwar
Yazan Hussnain

Ramish

Arslan Mehmood

Hasan Moh-ud-din
Muhammad Moneeb
Muhammad Ahmed Nadeem
Umar Saleem

Muhammad Moaz Ul Haq
Muhammad Taha Bin Arshad
Uswah Saeed

Laveeza Yasin

Hamza Ashraf

Saiq Kamran

Muhammad Huzaifa Zaheer
Muhammad Fahad

Abdul Waheed Bhatti
Muhammad Usama
Muhammad Hassan Bashir
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH

INDUSTRIAL ENGINEERING & MANAGEMENT

129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

142499
96481
166049
94301
128873
117921
163324
90608
127571
88722
91715
103738
143802
83150
80192

Muhammad Uzair Aaqib
Abdul Rafay

Sheraz Sajid
Muhammad Ali Jawad
Umar Faizan

Huzaifa Sarwar

Arooj Naeem

Aiman Rafique
Fatima Akram Rana
Sikandar Saleem
Ayesha Ashraf
Shahwar Zahra
Aimen Riaz

Qurban Al

Rana Ahmad Latif
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Anis Ahmad

Muhammad Azeem

Asif Razzaq

Muhammad Akhtar Afzal
Ayaz Ismail

Muhammad Irshad
Muhammad Anwar

Syed Qamar Ahmad Subzwari
Javed

Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Jamil
Muhammad Irshad

Bazal E Nadeem Anwar

M Saleem Ali

Amjad Mehmood
Muhammad Arshad

Saeed Alam Malik
Muhammad Yasin

Ashraf Mehmood
Muhammad Kamran Bhutta
Zaheer Ulfat

Fathullah

Aleem Uddin Bhatti
Muhammad llyas

Bashir Ahmad

CHAUDHRY ABDUL RAHMAN

Nazar Hussain Abid

Khalid Latif

Ghulam Muhammad Sajid
Jawad Talib

Farooq Ahmad

Muhammad Sarwar
Shehzad Naeem
Muhammad Rafique Ramay
Muhammad Akram Rana
Muhammad Saleem Anwar
Muhammad Ashraf

Sheikh Sadagat Ali Jawa
Shiekh Muhammad Riaz
Allah Rakha

Abdul Latif Javed

77.020
76.914
76.875
76.720
76.127
76.045
76.007
75.941
75.850
75.777
75.389
75.239
75.205
75.107
75.086
75.082
74.998
74.995
74.957
74.898
74.830
74.784
74.782
74.759
74.759
75.952

78.386
74.630
74.543
74.484
74.457
74.386
74.150
74.098
73.991
73.907
73.864
73.843
73.711
73.607
73.598

Dip.Basis;
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144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
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107193
78057
71530
71164

151311
63874

115496

106580

105480
95828

129797

127761

121474
70452

129634

128763
73923
79669
96787

129876

Muhmmad Shess

Ayesha Rabbani

Saifullah

Izhar Hussain

Asad Abbas

Hafiz Waseem Igbal

Suraj Kumar

Samama Jarrar

Aniga Hanif Khan

Deema Zargoon
Muhammmad Zubair Nasir
Tayyab Ul Hussnain

Saad llyas

Yusra Kashif

Asfar Waheed

Asia Siddique

Abdur Rehman

Zabi Ul Hassan

Syed Muhammad Ibraheem
Abu Hurrara Ali

ADMISSION COMMITTEE

Muhammad Talib
Irfan Ahmad Rabbani
Abdul Ghaffar

Abdul Ghaffar

Jaffar Abbas
Muhammad Igbal
Shave Lal

Abdul Rehman Sabir
Hanif Ahmad Khan
Talib Mustafa

Saeed Nasir

Safdar Al
Muhammad llyas
Kashif Saleem

Abdul Waheed
Muhammad Siddique
Muhammad Sarwar
Muhammad Jamil Ahmad
Syed Saadat Hussain
Mubasher Ahmad

73.589
73.530
73.359
73.227
73.161
73.114
73.052
72.825
72.805
72.798
72.795
72777
72.707
72.673
72.543
72.534
72.520
72.427
72.418
72.400

CONVENER
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, UNIVERSITY OF THE PUNJAB, QUAID-E-AZAM CAMPUS, LAHORE.

GENERAL ADMISSION NOTICE

Regular Programme

2019-2020 No. D/2248/19-Tech Date: 30-09-2019

The admission of PROVISIONALLY SELECTED candidates on open academic merit against any ‘List of Selectees’ to B.Sc. (Engg.) Courses ( Regular Programme ) for the Academic Session 2019-2020
from amongst the applicants who qualified F.Sc./Diploma Examination during 2017, 2018 and (Spring Examination) First Annual of 2019, is subject to the following conditions :

L.

Any candidate who if found (at any time) to have obtained admission by making any mis-statement in the admission form or by willful concealment of any material fact (particularly about marks,
division, previous admission to the Department/Institute/College or employment, expulsion, conviction, etc.) shall be removed from the rolls of the University.

The selectees shall collect the Bank Challan Form for payment of the admission dues from the office of the Faculty after handing over the below-mentioned credentials IN ORIGINAL as notified

in the prospectus for the Session 2019-2020.
L Matriculation Certificate

1. F.Sc. certificate / Diploma of Associate Engineer (DAE) certificate, as the case may be along with N.O.C. (if applicable)
III.  Result Card of Combined Entry Test 2019 conducted by U.E.T.

IV.  Hafiz-e-Quran certificate, if any. (Test will be conducted on the same day)

V. Domicile certificate

VI.  Medical Fitness certificate on prescribed form from registered medical practitioner

VII.  Four copies of the latest passport size photographs

VIII. AFFIDAVIT (which is a part of admission) on the STAMP PAPER of Rs. 50/-

The original documents will be retained by the Faculty of Engineering & Technology till such time as deemed necessary.

After collecting the Bank Challan form from Room No.4, the candidate shall deposit the admission dues* in the Habib Bank, Punjab University, New Campus Branch, Lahore before the close of
banking hours by the Last Date prescribed for the respective Selectees’ List as per schedule given in the prospectus.

Asumof Rs. 31,317 plus Documents verification fee as defined by respected boards.

The candidate who will not deposit the above-mentioned dues within the stipulated time period against the course offered to him/her shall lose his/her right of
admission to any course whatsoever opted by him/her. The seat thus vacated will be offered to the candidate next on the waiting list.

The selectee is also required to deposit a photocopy of the Bank Receipt of payment of University dues for subsequent issuance of Class Roll Number.

IF A CANDIDATE IS SELECTED IN ANY OF THE COURSE(S) OF HIS/HER CHOICE AND HE/SHE DOES NOT DEPOSIT HIS/HER ADMISSION DUES BY THE STIPULATED
LAST DATE, HE/SHE SHALL LOSE/FORFEIT HIS/HER RIGHT TO BE CONSIDERED FOR HIS/HER HIGHER OPTION(S) OF DISCIPLINES GIVEN BY HIM/HER IN THE
APPLICATION FORM. IF THE CANDIDATE DEPOSITS THE DUES, HE MAY BE SHIFTED TO THE COURSE(S) OF HIS/HER HIGHER PREFERENCE DEPENDING UPON THE
AVAILABILITY OF SEAT(S) AND HIS/HER ACADEMIC MERIT.

The applicant being offered admission is required to submit an undertaking duly signed by parents that he shall not “indulge in politics”.
THE UNIVERSITY/FACULTY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO RECTIFY ANY TYPOGRAPHICAL/CLERICAL ERROR, OMISSION, ETC.

In case of any query regarding general merit list, please contact in person or at contact no. 042-99231261 upto 2" October-2019. No query will be entertained after this date.

CONVENER
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PUNJAB UNIVERSITY, QUAID-E-AZAM CAMPUS, LAHORE

INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY / COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES / INSTITUTE OF QUALITY & TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT

OPEN ACADEMIC MERIT

GENERAL MERIT and WAITING List of the applicants showing the order of preference of courses opted by
them for admission to B.SC.( ENGG ) COURSES (Regular Programme, F.Sc. Basis) SESSION 2019 - 2020
on Open Academic Merit.

GENERAL MERIT & WAITING LIST ON F.Sc BASIS

No.___D/2245/19-Tech

Date: 30-09-2019

REGULAR PROGRAMME

The First List of Selectees has been displayed on the Notice Board herewith this General Merit & Waiting List.

The next lists of selectees, if any, will be displayed, selecting on merit the candidates, from within this GM&W List.
THE FACULTY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO RECTIFY ANY TYPOGRAPHICAL/CLERICAL ERROR, OMISSION, ETC.

Aggr . . . . .
Sr. No. Form No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks ¢ Choice Ch‘z’"’e Chg'ce Ch:":e Chg'ce REMARKS
Percentage

1 157850 Fariaa Faheem Faheem Bilal 85.525 EE CE - -- -
2 66375 Rameen Kashif Kashif Javaid 83.020 CE PG -- -- --
3 147623 Muhammad Hammad Bin Tariq Tarig Mahmood 82.941 CE EE IE PG ME
4 105224 Mueez-ul-haq Mian Anwaar-ul-haq 82.684 EE CE PG ME IE
5 137489 Shuraim Muhammad Muzammal Eqeel 82.366 CE PG EE -- -
6 126317 Abdul Mueez Manan Rashid 80.377 CE EE IE ME --
7 161955 Hafiz Muhammad Arsam Iftikhar Iftikhar Ahmad Bhatti 79.618 CE PG ME -- -
8 165435 Sumbal Imtiaz Muhammad Imtiaz 79.586 CE EE PG ME IE
9 79045  Ansha Sarwar Muhammad Sarwar 79.391 EE CE - -- -
10 159188 Muhammad Muzammil Magsood Ahmed 78.966 CE PG ME IE EE
11 147767 Ahmad Hassan Azhar Hussain 78.550 CE PG ME EE IE
12 000820 Syeda Zuha Khalid Syed Khalid Rafiq 78.489 CE -- -- -- --
13 142499 Muhammad Uzair Aaqib Nazar Hussain Abid 78.386 IE CE - - -
14 123898 Amina Khan Fateh Muhammad Khan 78.164 EE CE PG -- --
15 62461  Awais Majeed Muhammad Majeed 77.902 CE EE IE -- --
16 67652 Shehroz Ahmed Muhammad Rashid 77.895 CE ME EE IE -
17 98751 Muhammad Umair Riaz Ahmad 77.677 CE EE -- -- --
18 89011 Mohammad Kashif Mohammad Nasir 77.618 CE -- -- -- --
19 170243 Syeda Ishmal Zahra Syed Saghir Imam Zaidi 77.550 EE PG IE CE ME
20 64720 Fatima Naseem Naseem Ahmad Siddique 77.548 EE CE PG ME IE
21 99862 Iffat Noreen Khalid Mehmood 77.539 CE -- - -- -
22 109932 Muhammad Ali Haider Naveed Ahmad Zaki 77.518 CE EE -- -- --
23 76809 Filza Batool Tanveer Ahmed 77.239 EE IE - -- -
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24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

131624
103076
166891
82313
151726
70649
96962
152969
79684
131421
69048
94376
81919
128480
72959
75961
102418
126821
143431
142640
133458
111097
125753
90318
134119
102890
70825
75672
112965
120653
156541
144835
129241
90818
148719
82392
79328
104347
97598
103622
119577
76016

Bilal Magsood

Muhammad Sohaib
Hamza

Tanzeel Ur Rehman

Zara Masood

Muhammad Junaid Basharat
Moiz Bin Azeem

Asad Manzoor

Hamna Asif

Muhammad Sohail Abbas
Muhammad Taugeer Moavia
Wagas Ayyaz

Muhammad Ammar Akhtar
Muhammad Arbaz

Walli Sheikh

Uzair Jan

Haseeb Ayaz

Usman Irshad Bhatti
Muhammad Insha Anwar
Shahzad Akhtar

Yazan Hussnain
Muhammad Awais Khan
Ramish

Malyika Manzoor

Arslan Mehmood

Hafiza Dania-tur-rehman
Ali Haider

Muhammad Usman

Aliza Shaukat

Muhammad Waleed Farrukh
Yahya Zafar

Hasan Moh-ud-din

Atsha Rasheed
Muhammad Bagqir Ali
Muhammad Moneeb

Noor Ul Huda

Fahad Imran

Muhammad Ahmed Nadeem
Sohaib Ahmed

Abdul Rehman

Umar Saleem

Muhammad Moaz Ul Haq

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Magsood Ahmed
Muhammad Abbas Butt
Muhammad Arif

Anis Ahmad

Masood Pervaiz
Basharat Ali
Muhammad Azeem
Manzoor Hussain

Asif Razzaq
Muhammad Hussain
Mulazim Hussain

Ayyaz Ahmed
Muhammad Akhtar Afzal
Muhammad Jamil

Imran Ismail
Muhammad Asif

Ayaz Ismail

Muhammad Irshad
Muhammad Anwar
Muhammad Akhtar
Syed Qamar Ahmad Subzwari
Muhammad Ayyaz Khan
Javed

Manzoor Hussain Rahi
Khalid Mehmood
Ahmad Kamal Yousaf (late)
Muhammad Sabir
Babar Ali

Shaukat Alli

M. Farrukh Hameed
Muhammad Zafar Ullah
Muhammad Jamil
Muhammad Rasheed
Chaudhary Shaban Javed
Muhammad Irshad
Shahid Manzoor
Muhammad Sabir

Bazal E Nadeem Anwar
Muhammad Ajmal
Muhammad Sarwar

M Saleem Ali

Amjad Mehmood

77.198
77.080
77.048
77.020
76.961
76.932
76.914
76.891
76.875
76.820
76.811
76.805
76.720
76.420
76.380
76.359
76.127
76.045
76.007
75.995
75.941
75.934
75.850
75.830
75.777
75.716
75.689
75.586
75.439
75.420
75.400
75.389
75.320
75.300
75.239
75.223
75.207
75.205
75.134
75.125
75.107
75.086

EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
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66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

79688
145854
151070
107969

89630

68022

80466

69180
163441
145905
111329
103387
138673

96164
104926

74943
147953
157080

96481
102384
166049
130609
94968
94301
81333
80635
128873
144543
93302
158557
106345
63911
67162
117921
68471
156971
133003
95320
99386
151907
105266
100620

Muhammad Taha Bin Arshad
Muhammad Bilal

Irsa Idrees

Uswah Saeed

Laveeza Yasin

Hamza Ashraf

Muhammad Saad Bhatti
Nabeeha

Saiq Kamran

Muhammad Hammad Ramzan
Muhammad Huzaifa Zaheer
Inam Abbas

Muhammad Fahad

Abdul Waheed Bhatti
Muhammad Usama
Muhammad Hassan Bashir
Kashf Kamal

Muhammad Haseeb Khan
Abdul Rafay

Hamna Aslam

Sheraz Sajid

Maryam Liagat

Ahmed Raza

Muhammad Ali Jawad
Abubakar Abbas Hashmi
Muhammad Talha Javaid
Umar Faizan

Muhammad Mehboob Elahi
Hasbia Wakeel

Zoha Mustafa

Fatima Waqgar

Ghulam Farid

Muhammad Asim Shahid
Huzaifa Sarwar

Hafiza Aliya Arif

Amina

Ahmed Asim

Maria Masood

Muhammad Jawad
Hasham Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Ahsan Malik
Muhammad Ahsan

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Dildar
Muhammad Idrees
Saeed Alam Malik
Muhammad Yasin
Ashraf Mehmood
Muhammad Shafique
Hamid

Muhammad Kamran Bhutta
Muhammad Ramzan
Zaheer Ulfat

Abbas Ali

Fathullah

Aleem Uddin Bhatti
Muhammad llyas

Bashir Ahmad

Zahoor Ahmad Bhatti
Mazhar Ul Haq Kaleem
Khalid Latif

Muhammad Aslam Javed
Ghulam Muhammad Sajid
Liagat Ali

Nawaz Ahmad

Jawad Talib

Abbas Ahmed Hashmi
Muhammad Javaid Igbal
Farooq Ahmad
Muhammad Tahir Ali
Wakeel Ahmad

Mustafa Jamal Khan
Wagar Hussain

Abdul Qadir

Sanaullah

Muhammad Sarwar
Muhammad Arif
Muhammad Jamil

Asim Igbal

Muhammad Masood Ahmad
Muhammad Zulfigar
Sagheer Ahmed Khan
Akbar Nazir

Muhammad Kaleem

75.082
75.039
75.009
74.998
74.995
74.957
74.902
74.902
74.898
74.868
74.830
74.809
74.784
74.782
74.759
74.759
74.645
74.639
74.630
74.561
74.543
74.534
74.518
74.484
74.473
74.466
74.457
74.420
74.411
74.407
74.405
74.391
74.386
74.386
74.370
74.345
74.345
74.339
74.300
74.264
74.255
74.218

EE
CE
ME
CE
EE
CE
CE
PG
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
IE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE

ME
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

94296
95681
69164
112207
142949
120649
146781
108970
163324
90608
104239
69618
127571
142452
108380
121853
145808
88722
108600
139543
62365
96142
91715
106954
103738
70294
88453
74629
143802
62821
112475
65776
73421
149391
82224
83150
80192
107193
128366
78057
84317
79615

Syed Ali Raza Shah

Talha Ibn-e-ali

Fahad Tariq

Muhammad Umar Hanif
Hassan Ayoub

Mohammad Haider Al

Fiza Saleem

Muhammad Arslan

Arooj Naeem

Aiman Rafique

Hamda

Muhammad Salman Riaz
Fatima Akram Rana

Momin Ishfaq

Waleed Abdullah

Ali Rehman

Muhammad Shaheer Mustafa
Sikandar Saleem
Muhammad Haseeb Rafi
Rehana Naz

Muhammad Waleed Ahmer
Nauman Bin Hakeem
Ayesha Ashraf

Muhammad Mustageem Butt
Shahwar Zahra

Zoraiz Ahmed Khan

Kanza Naveed

Muhammad Shaheer Mudassar
Aimen Riaz

Anas Ali

Muhammad Ghulam Muhayy Ud Din
Ume-habiba

Umna Zulfigar

Adeel Abbas

Ahsan Khalid

Qurban Al

Rana Ahmad Latif
Muhmmad Shess

Syeda Laiba Zahra

Ayesha Rabbani
Muhammad Zohaib
Muhammad Zain Amjid

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Syed Shabbir Hussain Shah
Ali Ahmad

Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Hanif
Muhammad Ayoub Khan
Rana Mohammad Al
Muhammad Saleem Akhtar
Ch.muhammad Din
Shehzad Naeem
Muhammad Rafique Ramay
Muhammad Ayub

Riaz Hussain Sabir
Muhammad Akram Rana
Muhammad Ashfaq

Zia Ullah

Abdul Rehman

Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Saleem Anwar
Muhammad Rafi Shah
Khadim Hussain

Ansar Mehmood

Abdul Hakeem Arain
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Habib Butt
Sheikh Sadagat Ali Jawa
Sohail Ahmed Khan
Naveed Ahmed Khan
Doctor Mudassar Altaf
Shiekh Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Ali
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Asif

Zulfigar Ali

Abdul Majeed

Khalid Hameed

Allah Rakha

Abdul Latif Javed
Muhammad Talib

Syed Qasim Ali Shah
Irfan Ahmad Rabbani
Javaid Igbal

Muhammad Amijid

74.216
74.211
74.205
74.193
74.182
74.168
74.164
74.157
74.150
74.098
74.039
74.000
73.991
73.934
73.925
73.925
73.916
73.907
73.902
73.898
73.875
73.870
73.864
73.843
73.843
73.780
73.761
73.752
73.711
73.661
73.657
73.657
73.620
73.609
73.607
73.607
73.598
73.589
73.566
73.530
73.527
73.389

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
ME
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

71530
122210
119207
147918
125804

73165

98513
142950

71164
118408
132876
83476
100246
129432
132892
159114
151311
167454
146272
149812
63874
64179
168299
115496
71210
68276
78999
81818
78822
165711
106580
105480
95828
129797
117169
127761
111506
109062
112703
69981
121474
99113

Saifullah

Saifullah

Ali Mahmood
Muhammad Shoaib Zulfigar
Ali Raza

Muhammad Ahtasham Arshad
Kawish Farooq
Muhammad Nayab Ali
Izhar Hussain
Muhammad Adnan
Shoaib Hassan
Hammad James
Muhammad Hassan
Muhammad Qasim
Faisal Haider
Taimoor Shabbir
Asad Abbas
Muhammad Noman
Ali Raza

Tasawar Fatima

Hafiz Waseem Igbal
Haniya Nouman
Javeria Asalm

Suraj Kumar
Muhammad Saad
Muhammad Jawad
Muhammad Talha Naeem
Esha

Ayesha Rashid
Sikandar Ali

Samama Jarrar

Aniga Hanif Khan
Deema Zargoon
Muhammmad Zubair Nasir
Amna Liagat

Tayyab Ul Hussnain
M.ali Hamid

Shawaiz Sohail
Muhammad Imran
Rida Akram

Saad llyas

Zainab Saeed

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Abdul Ghaffar

Abdul Ghaffar
Mahmood Ahmad
Zulfigar Ali

Ghulam Muhmamad
Arshad Majeed
Muhammad Farooq
Muzaffar Ali

Abdul Ghaffar
Chaudhary Zulfigar Al
Muhammad Bahadur Khan
James William
Rafaqgat Ali
Muhammad Saddique
Abdul Razaq Anjum
Shabbir Ahmad
Jaffar Abbas
Muhammad Mohsin
Mukhtar Ahmad
Muhammad Binyamin
Muhammad Igbal
Nouman Arshad
Muhammad Aslam
Shave Lal

Mehboob Alam
Muhammad Shabbir
Muhammad Naeem Akhtar
Altaf Hussain Butt
Rashid Mahmood Zafar
Akhtar Al

Abdul Rehman Sabir
Hanif Ahmad Khan
Talib Mustafa

Saeed Nasir

Liagat Ali

Safdar Ali

Hamid Nawaz

Abdul Haq Sohail
Muhammad Sabir
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad llyas
Saeed Ahmad

73.359
73.359
73.307
73.302
73.245
73.239
73.236
73.234
73.227
73.225
73.218
73.211
73.207
73.195
73.193
73.173
73.161
73.155
73.139
73.136
73.114
73.082
73.066
73.052
73.048
73.020
73.018
72.991
72.945
72.827
72.825
72.805
72.798
72.795
72.782
72.777
72.745
72.743
72.718
72.714
72.707
72.702

PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
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192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

124301
144216
110488
70452
90455
92071
163152
87804
141878
128355
112374
94450
94565
96773
121004
82849
129634
128763
73923
73879
68732
103919
99721
79669
96787
74332
152573
80899
129876
112893
68187
145038
150616
96285
90660
136635
63185
87461
118467
111348
102874
164999

Nabeel Hassan

Javeria Amin

Sidra Babar Ageel
Yusra Kashif

Usman Tariq

Ali Zeeshan

Bilal Junaid

Umair Shahid

Umar Razzaq
Muhammad Hamza
Hamza Ismail

Ali Murad

Amina Shahzadi

Hamad Ali

Muhammad Tayyab
Muhammad Zohaib Shahid Gurmani
Asfar Waheed

Asia Siddique

Abdur Rehman

Maryam Tahir

Sayyeda Fatima Bukhari
Muhammad Affaq Zaheer
Talha Taugir Hanif

Zabi Ul Hassan

Syed Muhammad Ibraheem
Uzma Nadeem
Muhammad Shehryar
Muhammad Umair

Abu Hurrara Ali

Zain Ul Haseeb

Umair Siddique
Muhammad Salman
Ayzid Yar

Fatima Amjad

Muhid Mahmood
Shanza Maryam

Hamza Wasim Butt
Usama Bin Altaf
Faheem Ahmad Chughtai
Abdullah Riaz

Hijab Riaz

Umar Farooq

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Najeebullah

Muhammad Amin

Babar Ageel

Kashif Saleem

Tarig Mahmood

Naseer Ud Din Humayon
Junaid Igbal

Shahid Perveez
Muhammad Razzaq Ahmad
Abdul Aziz

Asmat Ullah

Ahmad Hassan

M Fazal Rasool Haideri
Ghulam Hussain

Abdul Rasheed
Muhammad Shahid Feroz
Abdul Waheed
Muhammad Siddique
Muhammad Sarwar
Tahir Mehmood

Sayyed Khurram Nisar
Muhammad Zaheer Chohan
Mumuhammad Hanif
Muhammad Jamil Ahmad
Syed Saadat Hussain
Nadeem Ahmad
Muhammad Ramzan
Naveed Ahmad
Mubasher Ahmad

Khalid Magsood

Ghulam Siddique
Mumtaz Ahmad

Waqar Ahmed

Amjad Ali Qaisar
Mahmood Anwar
Muhammad Younas
Wasim Akram Butt

Altaf Hussain

Nadeem Ahmad Chughtai
Riaz Ahmad

Riaz Ahmad

Mushtag Ahmad

72.698
72.691
72.691
72.673
72.659
72.650
72.648
72.645
72.602
72.600
72.577
72.575
72.564
72.561
72.559
72.557
72.543
72.534
72.520
72.473
72.473
72.459
72.450
72.427
72.418
72.407
72.405
72.405
72.400
72.398
72.339
72.330
72.309
72.277
72.277
72.277
72.250
72.239
72.223
72.216
72.211
72.207

CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
CE
IE
CE
CE
EE
PG
CE
CE
EE
PG
CE
EE
ME
CE
PG
PG
PG
CE
CE
EE
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234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275

95792
91783
100529
131665
95423
93692
73730
67030
166382
134741
69021
73555
148343
73722
66387
83101
99097
102109
81668
144670
117594
105328
62437
155580
71707
94279
80813
82918
98164
70677
142934
77010
71794
146109
144220
103300
101496
96779
164714
124852
100029
76496

Muhammad Huzaifa Shakil
Zohaib Rashid
Muhammad Faizan Shoukat
Muhid Hassan Amir
Rimsha Kanwal
Muhammad Ubaid-ur-rehman
Ahmad Hassan

Maleeha Syed
Muhammad Jalal

Huda Shah

Muhammad Sagqlain
Arslan Afzal

Muhammad Aqib
Hammad Razzaq

Abdur Rehman

Benish

Faiza Syed

Awais Ali

Agsa Ahsan

M Hurrairah Nadeem
Aasma Bibi

Igra Sattar

Hasnain Saleem

Ifrah Ahmad

Raja Haseeb Ahmad
Afaq Mehmood

Aqib Javaid

Junaid Al

Muhammad Jahangir
Ayesha Aymen Sarwar
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad Naeem
Faizan Imtiaz
Muhammad Abu Sufyan
Zeeshan Ashraf

Umer Mubashar

Ahsan Mehboob
Muhammad Junaid Imtiaz
Muhammad Faheem
Nimra Aziz

Hafsa Aqeel

Muhammad Hamza Tariq

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Shakil Azmat Malik
Anwar Ali Rashid
Shoukat Al

Amir Shafique
Muhammad Tariq
Allah Ditta
Muhammad Sarfraz
Syed Muhammad Irfan
Muhammad Igbal
Tahir Kalim
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Razzaq
Shabbir Hussain
Shoukat Al

Syed Arshad Nazir
Asghar Ali

Ahsan Zia

Muzaffar Qadir Nadeem
Muhammad Ramzan
Abdul Sattar

Saleem Akhtar
Tanveer Ahmad
Raja Waheed Ahmad
Muhammad Shafiq
Muhammad Javaid
Muhammad llyas
Muhammad Hussain
Mian Muhammad Sarwar
Jan Muhammad
Mazhar Ali
Muhammad Imtiaz
Ghulam Abbas
Muhammad Ashraf
Mubashar Ahmad
Mehboob Ahmed
Imtiaz Ahmed

Khalil Ahmad

Raja Arshid Habib
Ageel Ahmad(late)
Tarig Mehmood

72.207
72.191
72.166
72.161
72.155
72.125
72.100
72.084
72.048
72.048
72.041
72.025
72.018
72.005
71.993
71.977
71.975
71.966
71.941
71.939
71.936
71.934
71.932
71.925
71.923
71.902
71.900
71.880
71.870
71.870
71.864
71.857
71.855
71.855
71.850
71.850
71.845
71.830
71.814
71.798
71.782
71.773

CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
PG
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
PG
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE

IE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
EE

PG
IE
PG
EE
PG

PG
CE
PG
PG
PG
PG

PG
CE
EE
IE
ME
EE
PG
PG
EE
PG
EE
CE
CE
PG
PG

ME
CE
PG
EE

PG
EE
PG
CE
PG
ME

PG
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276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317

64356
73482
135631
150378
103732
110165
67761
130070
97970
97893
154841
76514
90439
86146
147699
86695
139537
135798
155140
108562
103031
105187
132591
79764
92543
169923
114833
106425
110180
134264
117374
68328
76162
108749
100233
86003
82463
84247
83679
130612
75999
141117

Muhammad Arslan Nadeem
Rainah Bilal

Asad Ali

Zainab Fatima
Muhammad Faizan
Zawar Ahmad

Muzammil Hassan
Muhammad Noman Arshad
Muhammad Awais
Muhammad Umar Aslam
Muhammad Abdullah
Usman Tariq

Saqib Asjad

Safiullah Tariq

Touha Khalid
Muhammad Hamza
Nadia Arshad
Mohammad Abdullah
Muhammad Umair
Kaleem Anwar

Huma Anwar

Muzammil Javed

Ali Haider

Muhammad Abdullah Alvi
Muhammed Saleh Tariq
Muhammad Aafaq Javaid
Usama Yousaf

Makarma Rashad
Mujahid Rafique

Faig Ahmed

Muhammad Awais Ali Khan
Areeb Ali

Shaheer Ahmed

Rayha Khan

Haseeb Noor

Mubeen Ali

Abu Huraira

Muhammad Abdullah
Shahroz Khalid
Muhammad Basit
Hamzah Saeed

Ali Azhar

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Nadeem U Din Ahmad Nazami
Bilal Ahmad

Liagat Ali

Muhammad Ajmal
Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Arif
Azmat Al
Muhanmmad Arshad
Magsood Amin
Muhammad Aslam
Abdul Rehman Aasi
Tarig Mahmood
Muhammad Asjad
Shaheen Tariq

Khalid Moin
Muhammad Rafiq
Arshad Khan

Abid Hussain

Fazeed Gul Khan
Shaikh Shakeel Anwar
Muhammad Anwar
Javed Igbal

Khalid Mehmood
Iftikhar Ahmad Alvi
Ahmed Tariq Bhatti
Javaid Igbal
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad Rashad Aslam
Muhammad Rafique
Munir Ahmed
Shahinshah Wali Khan
Ahmad Zulqurnane
Moeen Ashraf

Sohail Ahmad

Noor Ahmad

Akhtar Al

Muhammad Igbal
Rana Munawar Hussain Shaheen
Khalid Aziz
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Tahir Saeed
Azhar Igbal

71.761
71.759
71.759
71.730
71.730
71.714
71.711
71.682
71.680
71.675
71.639
71.636
71.634
71.630
71.627
71.614
71.591
71.589
71.575
71.573
71.566
71.559
71.557
71.552
71.545
71.536
71.536
71.534
71.532
71.518
71.518
71.509
71.502
71.500
71.498
71.486
71.420
71.411
71.405
71.382
71.382
71.382

CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
PG
EE
EE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
EE
PG
CE
PG
PG
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE

PG
CE
ME
PG

PG
EE
PG
CE
CE
PG
PG
CE
PG

PG
PG
EE
ME
PG
ME

ME
EE
EE
PG

CE
CE
EE
IE
EE
CE
PG
EE
EE
EE
PG
PG
PG
PG
CE

ME
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318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359

115726
145060
75132
101361
93184
101244
88213
124735
118753
150266
157391
84776
69513
117526
91354
65446
89408
94442
70036
82511
72041
116317
153378
109989
69965
117874
102780
157355
105864
85986
69013
143555
101375
144954
68153
64475
124715
106490
122187
150429
83771
109460

Muhamad Ammar Yasir
Usama Javed

Fahad Bin Tariq
Muhammad Basim Jahangir
Muhammad Asijid

Dil Nawaz Javed

Meeral Magbool

Hamza Jamil

Naeem Ul Hassan
Maryam Magsood Chaudhry
Adnan Munir

Hafiz Rana Asad-ullah Khan
Muhammad Shoaib

Sadia Khalid

Muhammad Hussnain
Muhammad Usman
Muhammad Zain Ul Hassan
Muhammad Saad

Syed Haider Abbas

Nimra lkram

Ramis Ali

Eman Shafiq

Azeem Hussain

Syeda Rukh E Zehra Zaidi
Taha Shahzad Butt
Usman Ali

Mubina Akmal

Haseeb Ahmed
Muhammad Haseeb
Muhammad Usman
Habibullah

Muhammad Ameer Hamza
Syed Muhammad Taha
Fiza Tariq

Sajid Mehmood

Afia Naseem

Abdul Hayan Khan
Sameen Ahmad

Hassan Zia

Amna Akhtar

Nouman Naseer
Muhammad Tayyab Azam

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Hamid Ali

Javed Igbal

Tarig Mehmood Rafee
Muhammad Jahangir Azam
Mahmood Ahmad

Javed Ahmad

Magbool Ahmad Khichi
Muhammad Jamil

Ghulam Abbas

Magsood Ellahi
Muhammad Munir
Sirbuland Khan

Abdul Haq Malik
Muhammad Khalid Mehmood
Salamat Ali

Riaz Ahmad

Abdul Rehman

Amjad Hussain

Syed Zaghum Ali
Muhammad Ikram

Rizwan Ali
Shafig-ur-rehman
Muhammad Hussain Kashif
Syed Ali Raza Zaidi
Muhammad Shahzad Butt
Naeem Anwar

Muhammad Akmal Shahid
Magbool Ahmed
Muhammad Ashraf

Sultan Mehmood

Khalil Khan

Ishfag Ahmad

Waqar Ahmad

Muhammad Tariq Yaqub Rana
Shahid Mehmood

Naseem Igbal Safdar
Muhammad Ishaq

Abdul Jabbar

Muhammad Nazir Zia Khokhar
Muhammad Akhtar
Naseer-ud-din

Muhammad Azam

71.380
71.370
71.357
71.355
71.345
71.345
71.343
71.339
71.339
71.327
71.325
71.320
71.307
71.300
71.273
71.270
71.266
71.261
71.257
71.236
71.234
71.232
71.232
71.227
71.220
71.220
71.218
71.218
71.207
71.207
71.182
71.170
71.152
71.148
71.136
71.125
71.114
71.114
71.109
71.075
71.075
71.070

CE
CE
PG
CE
IE
CE
EE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
ME
CE
CE
PG
IE
EE
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360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401

68363
105929
101765
123602
125272
150925

62878

83369
132440

72387
131222
104595

85604
146246
158172
150042
123341

94050
104332
149500
106263

97799

94433

74005
126566
143008

86221

92563
115711
104058

68576
133108

80378
138586
146010

70100
127017

66556

82750
120170
110973

74483

Abdul Raquib

Junaid Babar

Farhana Bano

Shahzad Abid

Sameed Ul Hassan
Muhammad Awais

Azam Zaheer
Muhammad Yasir

Abaid Ullah

Muhammad Qasim
Muhammad Waleed Zia
Muhammad Saleh

Syed Mohammad Hassan Wasti
Sadi Ahmad

Afnan Sajid

Mehreen Manzoor

Najma Iftikhar

Sundas Rida

Samiya Afzal Minhas
Muhammad Umair

Talha Ashraf

Rida Qadeer

Ghulam Ghous Akbar
Waseem Abbas

Amna Batool

Sherjan Igbal
Muhammad Ammar Haider
Muhammad Abdullahtariq
Maimoon Ahmad

Usama Majeed

Talha Munir

Hafiz Zain-ul-abideen
Muhammad Nauman Arif
Shahzaib Javaid

Hasnat Mohammad Zafar
Abdullah Ali

Abdul Moiz

Rimsha Junaid
Muhammad Noman Qayyum
Amna Saleem
Muhammad Abu Bakar
Muhammad Usman Raza

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Abdul Majeed

Babar Saleem

Rana Matloob Ahmed Khan
Abid Javaid

Muhammad Taj

Ahmad

Zaheer Ahmed
Muhammad Jamil

Saif Ullah

Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Zia Ulhaq
Abid Sattar

Syed Mohammad Humayun Almas Wasti
Manzoor Ahmad

Sajid Mehmood Awan
Hafiz Manzoor Hussain
Iftikhar Al

Ghulam Fiza

Muhammad Afzal Minhas
Khuda Bakhsh
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Qadeer Asif
Akbar Al

Muhammad Haneef
Muhammad Zahid Bhatti
Muhammad Igbal

Haider Karar

Tarig Mahmood

Naeem Ahmad

Abdul Majeed

Munir Ahmed Chadhar
Muhammad Usman Shah
Arif Javaid

Muhammad Javaid Igbal
Rao Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Wagas Ehsan
Sheikh Mobin Ghaffar
Muhammad Junaid
Muhammad Suleman Qayyum
Muhammad Saleem
Muhammad Anwar Baig
Muhammad Ishtiaq Raza

71.055
71.050
71.039
71.039
71.030
71.030
71.025
71.020
71.018
71.016
71.005
70.970
70.943
70.923
70.918
70.909
70.893
70.882
70.875
70.852
70.825
70.807
70.798
70.798
70.782
70.773
70.768
70.752
70.743
70.741
70.727
70.727
70.723
70.709
70.707
70.705
70.691
70.682
70.682
70.673
70.650
70.636

CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
ME
PG
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE

PG
IE
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
IE
EE
PG

CE
CE
ME
CE
ME

CE
PG
EE
EE
CE
EE
IE

PG
ME
PG
PG
CE
CE
CE
PG
EE
EE
PG
PG

EE
PG
PG
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402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441
442
443

67046
74867
139870
112218
99712
168339
114296
135756
64703
84754
71567
144853
136503
96265
77345
141935
137140
156796
116513
126469
143331
164963
114597
97279
103170
143906
130622
169422
114831
162764
105049
110209
66486
162152
102987
63699
84132
63618
100942
113691
143724
69428

Zaineb Nasir

Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Arsim Farrukh
Ali Uzair Awan
Muhammad |Ikram Ullah
Syed Hunain Haider
Amad Akram

Muhammad Awais Ur Rehman
Hoor Ul Ain

Qaiser Mustafa

Mubashar Ahmad

Areeba Kiran

Muhammad Talha Jaan
Nida Imtiaz

Omer

Abdul Qayyum

Talha

Anns Shahzad
Muhammad Faheem Akram
Ayesha Shafiq

Ammar Bin Tariq
Muhammad Azlan Kashif
Warda Yousaf

Ahmad Hassan

Saad Yaseen

Hamza Akram

Ehsan Ullah

Muhammad Husnain
Hamid Akram

Muhammad Ameer Hamza
Muhammad Ahmad Raza
Atif Mahmood

Filza Jaffer

Ali Raza

Hasan Ahmed
Muhammad Awais Rabbani
Raza Mahmood
Muhammad Amir
Muhammad Irfan Akram
Noor Shahzad
Muhammad Muzammil
Mian Usama Waris

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Nasir Mehmood
Muhammad Zafar Igbal
Farrukh Abbas

Saif Ali Awan

Muhammad Yousaf

Syed Sajjad Haider Kazmi
Muhammad Akram
Ghulam Ali Shehzad
Safdar Igbal Aslam
Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Ismail

ljlaz Ahmad

Javed Ahmad

Imtiaz Ahmed

Qaiser Aziz Ur Rashid
Anwar Ali

Muhammad Sarwar
Shahzad Bashir Khokhar
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Shafiq
Muhammad Tariq

Kashif Nadeem
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad Jaffar

Malik Yaseen Ali
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Saleem
Mureed Hussain
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Siddiq Sher Dad
Muhammad Nazir Hussain
Muhammad Mahmood Ahmad Murtzai
Muhammad Jaffer
Khadim Hussain
Muhammad Babar Suddle
Muhammad Nawaz Rabbani
Mahmood Ahmad
Muhammad Mosa
Muhammad Akram Khan
Muhammad Khalid

Sajjad Hussain

Mian Waris Ali

70.636
70.630
70.627
70.627
70.616
70.607
70.605
70.605
70.602
70.600
70.600
70.593
70.582
70.582
70.580
70.577
70.568
70.566
70.566
70.557
70.555
70.543
70.541
70.541
70.523
70.502
70.473
70.470
70.470
70.468
70.466
70.443
70.425
70.416
70.407
70.398
70.395
70.393
70.391
70.377
70.375
70.368

PG
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
PG
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
ME
CE

EE
ME
PG
CE
EE
EE
CE
ME
CE
EE
PG
CE
PG
ME
PG
PG
PG

CE
EE
EE
PG
EE
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444
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
454
455
456
457
458
459
460
461
462
463
464
465
466
467
468
469
470
471
472
473
474
475
476
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485

141533
97313
119174
98046
78129
137782
119798
105070
71106
122851
133151
80695
93887
114138
143392
159760
153064
96316
158714
85846
159870
138685
157772
144991
121010
114520
106772
96097
143785
167758
112831
91778
72473
66367
136507
150439
97198
88569
105795
85635
124377
162189

Syeda Midhat Zahra Kazmi
Hafiz Muhammad Saleh
Muhammad Hasan Shahid
Zunaira Abid

Igra Riaz

Igra Azhar

Abdul Mannan Khan
Waleed Arshad Butt

Abdul Rehman Adil

Agsa Shabbir

Fareha Zahid

Irfan Fareed

Moavia Adeel

Muhammad Nouman
Muhammad Ihtisham Farid
Muhammad Umair Raza
Muhammad Azaan Alvi
Ayesha Arshad Khan
Muhammad Kamran Akbar
Masood Ui Hassan

Ali Hussnain Raza
Muhammad Rizwan
Usama Malik

Ahmed Raza

Wajeeha Fatima

Faizan lkhlaq

Mirza Abdul Rehman Baig
Asma Igbal

Muhammad Zeeshan

Ali Jaan

Muhammad Bilal Ashraf
Asra Imran

Hafiz Huzaifa Tariq
Muhammad Armughan Farooq
Muhammad Haseeb Nawaz
Muhammad Usman

Ch Zahid Ali Jutt

Sajjad Razzaq

Hurairah Bin Riaz

Ali Rehan

Sehrish Manzoor

Saglain Mushtaq

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Syed Shahid Abbas Kazmi
Syed Nasir Kamran
Shahid Aslam

Abid Hussain Chohan
Riaz Ahmed

Azhar Muhammad

Ahmed Sher Khan Niazi
Muhammad Arshad Butt
Anayatullah Adil

Shabbir Hussain
Muhammad Zahid
Ghulam Fareed Gil

Adeel Naeem
Muhammad Ali

Tahir Farid

Asghar Ali

Abid Nadeem

Arshad Bashir Khan
Ghulam Akbar
Muhammad Rafique Khan
Qudrat Ullah

Muhammad llyas

Malik Magbool Hussain
Arshad Ali Khan

M Yaqoob Ismaeel

Ikhlag Hussain

Mirza Amjad Ali Baig
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Arif

Manzoor Ahmad Khan
Emuhammad Ashraf Bhatti
Muhammad Imran Chaudhary
Muhammad Tariq Waseem
Jawaid Asghar
Muhammad Nawaz

ljaz Hussain

Ch Said Muhammad Jutt
Abdul Razzaq
Muhammad Riaz

Javaid Igbal

Muhammad Manzoor
Mushtag Ahmad

70.355
70.348
70.343
70.339
70.323
70.318
70.311
70.309
70.300
70.298
70.291
70.289
70.252
70.227
70.216
70.195
70.189
70.173
70.164
70.150
70.145
70.141
70.136
70.102
70.095
70.086
70.057
70.057
70.055
70.045
70.027
70.014
70.011
70.007
70.005
70.000
69.993
69.984
69.980
69.952
69.948
69.902

CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
ME
CE
CE
CE
CE
ME
CE
CE
PG
CE
EE
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
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486
487
488
489
490
491
492
493
494
495
496
497
498
499
500
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521
522
523
524
525
526
527

105725
147056
076099
97284
63276
138596
106135
123052
85057
118064
105458
102275
163100
96299
138434
99901
71159
79924
101248
66423
131251
75992
75100
76929
139328
71881
65416
108356
69446
155847
77654
135677
93060
88687
95233
83685
161042
111140
148827
153863
160584
128518

Badarwagar

Aqib Ramzan
Haseeba Saleem
Saad llyas

Haseeb Ullah Fareed
Maham Batool

Abdul Rauf
Muhammad Abdullah Akmal
Zoha

Benish

Hania Fatima

Abeera Junaid
Muhammad Umar
Mohammad Bissam
Muhammad Khubaib Malik
Igra Riaz

Muhammad Mehboob
Syed Hamza Bukhari
Rimsha Hamid

Hafiz Muhammad Bilal
Sumaya Abdul Razaq
Nisha

Syed Zakria Ibrahim
Syed Furgan Javed
Muhammad Umar
Abdul Wahab Bin Tahir Igbal
Muhammad Jamal Sadiq
Muhammad Bilal
Mahum Arif

Mirza Haider Ali Baig
Moeez Ahmad

Eman Asmat

Zainab Tariq

Taha Bin Naeem
Osama Sultan

Furgan Ali

Afnan Ahmad

Ahmad Raza

Ahmad Bilal
Muhammad Adil
Hamid Ashraf

Sarmad Uzair

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Waqgarahmad

Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Saleem
Muhammad llyas

Ghulam Fareed

Agha Qammar Abbas
Sanaullah

Muhammad Akmal
Abdulghaffar

Muhammad Riaz

Zulfigar Hussain
Muhammad Junaid Alam Khan
Muhammad Yameen
Jawad Rasheed

Abdul Qadir

Muhammad Riaz

Ghulam Akbar

Arshad Hussain Shah
Hamid Gulzar

Tarig Muhmood

Abdul Razaq

Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Ibrahim Shah
Syed Asif Javed

Ghulam Jillani

Tahir Igbal Qureshi
Muhammad Sadiq
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Arif
Muhammad Safdar Ali Baig
Qazi Raheem Bukush Shahid
Asmat Ullah Cheema

Tarig Mehmood

Qazi Naeem Yousaf
Muhammad Sultan

Shahid Sarwar
Muhammad Musaddiq Bukhari
Mohammad Akhlaq
Muhammad Naeem
Bakhtawar Hussain
Muhammad Ashraf Mehtab
Uzair Abdullah

69.895
69.891
69.884
69.877
69.868
69.857
69.855
69.852
69.839
69.830
69.825
69.823
69.816
69.807
69.793
69.791
69.782
69.777
69.777
69.750
69.748
69.745
69.745
69.741
69.739
69.727
69.702
69.661
69.659
69.652
69.627
69.618
69.600
69.591
69.584
69.573
69.561
69.530
69.525
69.520
69.518
69.516

EE
CE
CE
CE
PG
EE
EE
PG
PG
EE
EE
CE
IE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
IE
CE
EE
CE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
ME
PG
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
ME

CE
EE
PG
EE
CE
IE

CE
EE
CE
ME
PG
ME
PG

ME
EE
CE
ME
PG
IE
EE
CE
CE
IE
PG
PG
PG
CE

PG
PG
CE
CE
CE
PG
PG
CE
PG
EE
PG
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528
529
530
531
532
533
534
535
536
537
538
539
540
541
542
543
544
545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569

85457
145921
164782
101301

69087
112102

72145

91118

85928
110506

64675

97569
106268

76554

98547
147733

96041
108150

82554

96351

89383
168740
136695

73769
107523
161139
107687

69110
132599
108027

77793
106079

66078

85018
137297

83396

65120

92078

91493
151299
113728
101481

Umair Sabookh

Isha

Rana Haris Hafeez

M. Shehroz Shahid

Tooba Qaiser

Fatima

Faiza Imdad

Muhammad Anas Raza Attari
Muhammad Usama Umair
Haseeb Tahir

Muhammad Faheem

Abu Huraira

Usman Waseem Butt
Muhammad Salman Shahid Sindhu
Muhammad Zubair

Jannat Waqas
Muhammad Aashir Ramzan
Abdul Wahab Rao
Muhammad Al-zughal Javed Chaudhry
Rusham Farah

Asad Ali

Shanza Arshad
Muhammad Usama Amin
Samra Hamid

Sadagat Ali

Uzair Ahmad

Farzana Kanwal

Usman Ali

Muhammad Numan Akram
Basit Ali

Muhammad Mubashir Riaz
Muhammad Hammad
Ikkarma Ahmad
Muhammad Taimoor Khan
Saad Bin Musawar

Abdul Rehman

Ehtisham Sadiq

Menahil Zafar

Amna Amer

Aliha Ghaffar

Muntazir Mehdi
Muhammad Qasim Sultan

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Sabookh
Muhammad Bashir Ahmad
Rana Hafeez Ur Rehman
Shahid Younas

Qaiser Yousaf
Muhammad Kashif

Imdad Hussain
Muhammad Shamim
Muhammmad Khalid Javed
Tahir Saddique

Saif Ullah

Zulfigar Ali

Muhammad Waseem Butt
Muhammad Shahid Igbal Sindhu
Muhammad Ansar
Muhammad Waqas Cheema
Muhammad Ramzan
Abdul Shakoor
Muhammad Javed
Muhammad Inayat
Shafqat Ali

Arshad Ali

Muhammad Amin

Hamid Gulzar

Liagat Ali

Muhammad Fayaz
Mashooq Al

Amanat Ali

Muhammad Akram

Khizar Abbas

Riaz Hussain

Muhammad Amjad Ashiq
Igbal Ahmad

Gulzar Ahmad

Musawar Afzaal
Mubashar Hussain
Muhammad Sadiq

Zafar Igbal

Amer Ejaz

Abdul Ghaffar

Abid Hussain

Muhammad Amjad

69.505
69.495
69.489
69.482
69.466
69.459
69.414
69.414
69.411
69.409
69.384
69.370
69.364
69.352
69.343
69.334
69.332
69.332
69.323
69.320
69.309
69.300
69.298
69.298
69.286
69.282
69.264
69.257
69.243
69.232
69.207
69.207
69.193
69.184
69.184
69.175
69.173
69.173
69.168
69.143
69.132
69.127

CE
CE
CE
PG
PG
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
PG
PG
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
EE

IE
CE
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE

PG
PG
EE

CE
CE
PG
EE
EE
EE
CE
PG
EE
CE
IE
CE
EE
PG
ME
PG
EE
EE

ME
ME
PG

PG
PG
CE
CE

PG
EE
CE

IE
CE
EE

CE
EE
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570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580
581
582
583
584
585
586
587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
611

141903
101548
62604
91375
70788
115540
124139
154948
83607
128698
93500
142225
100457
87583
112185
100954
92065
157048
64044
127925
64384
74916
113935
108181
94940
75372
90982
154045
158477
128417
124348
85192
118317
86997
145455
126724
145386
142352
153429
93591
131089
131629

Ali Wajdan Pasha
Farwa Khan
Muhammad Talal Hasan
Mahrukh Fatima
Lyeba Ajmal
Muhammad Usman
Khurram Shahzad
Mahnoor Shabbir
Asad Igbal

Rashid Bilal

Sheza Khurshid
Muhammad Farhan
Ali Zulfigar

Noman Ahmad
Fahad Ullah Khan
Talha Qamar Ansari
Umair Khalid

Hafiz Ahmad Shahbaz
Junaid Ahmed
Sohaib Ahmad
Muhammad Sajeel
Ibrahim Azeem

Noor Fatima

Zohaib Zakir

Hafiza Maira Qureshi
Muhammad Arslan Azam
Muhammad Awais
Afaq Hafeez Farooqi
Mohammad Waseem Javed
Zaeem -ul-hassan
Qasim Ali

Ahmad Inam Ullah
Imran Ahmad Tahir
Abdul Moiz

Talha Magsood
Faseeh Ullah

Imran Ahmad
Muhammad Ahmad
Fahad Zafar

Afnan Anwar

Salaha Safdar
Hamza Bilal Buttar

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Idrees
Muhammad Anwar Khan
Muhammad Ashiq

Ch. Muhammad Saleem
Muhammad Ajmal
Muhammad Ramzan
Muhammad Akram
Shabbir Ahmad Rasheed
Igbal Hussain
Muhammad Aslam Hanif
Khurshid Ahmad
Muhammad Ramzan
Zulfigar Ali Noor

Faiz Ahmad

Muhammad Farooq Khan
Qamar Uz Zaman Ansari
Mirza Khalid Nadeem
Shahbaz Nawaz

Asghar Ali

Muhammad Ashfaq
Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad Azeem
Muhammad Arshad
Ghulam Zakir

Abdul Bari

Muhammad Azam
Muhammad Boota
Abdul Hafeez Farooqi
Javed Igbal

Muhammad Shafiq
Zulfigar Ali

Inam Ullah Khakhani
Umar Daraz

Mujeeb Alam

Magsood Hussain
Muhammad Amin
Mushtaqg Ahmad
Muhammad Shafiq
Zafar Igbal

Muhammad Anwar Shamim
Ch. Safdar Igbal

Ali Bilal Buttar

69.105
69.093
69.086
69.080
69.070
69.045
69.041
69.039
69.036
69.023
68.993
68.964
68.959
68.957
68.939
68.927
68.927
68.920
68.909
68.907
68.905
68.895
68.891
68.877
68.877
68.875
68.866
68.866
68.859
68.848
68.836
68.834
68.832
68.830
68.830
68.827
68.827
68.825
68.818
68.814
68.802
68.800

PG
CE
EE
IE
ME

CE
IE
CE
CE
ME
CE
PG
PG
CE
EE
IE
EE
CE
CE
PG
ME
PG
ME
EE
PG
EE
EE
PG
PG
PG
EE
IE
ME
CE
ME
CE
PG
PG
CE
CE
CE
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612
613
614
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622
623
624
625
626
627
628
629
630
631
632
633
634
635
636
637
638
639
640
641
642
643
644
645
646
647
648
649
650
651
652
653

116418
170152
119011
118449
127642
72332
147032
150357
85934
169149
129409
119617
114918
167962
62507
87867
64101
104930
154335
158446
134356
120235
76714
66244
101558
115632
104357
98881
133927
99605
164527
107481
167146
76386
136789
134167
69310
113746
79830
84106
92094
138247

Aswa Arif

Muhammad Murtaza Al
Muhammad Haris Anwar
Hussain Raza

Muhammad Touseef Imtiaz
Ahmad Raza

Merub

Numan Javaid

Hibba Waqas

Muhammad Hagan Ali Rai
Muhammad Faizan Kahloon
Abdul Mannan Qamar
Ayesha Saleem

Rehan Arshad

Abu Hurairah

Muhammad Ahmad
Muzamil Ahmad

Aiman Asif

Muhammad Salman Ahmad
Rana Usama

Syed Wajahat Abuzar

Tipu Haris Zaheer Chatha
Talal Aziz

Muhammad Usama Ramzan
Abdul Rehman

Ali Shahid

Turab Naseer

Muhammad Hamza Sajid
Muhammad Tayyab Saeed
Zawar Saeed

Muhammad Amir

Ibrahim Khalil-ullah
Muhammad Jazib

Qafia Batool

Mobeen Khan

Ahsan Ali

Muhammad Haris Hayat
Mohsin Zulfiqar
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Usama ljaz
Ftima Tabasum

Faiqua Jabeen

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Arif Mehmood

Syed Sajid Ali

Anwar Aziz

Ghulam Murtaza
Imtiaz Hussain

Abdul Ghaffar
Muhammad Rafique
Javaid Igbal
Muhammad Waqas Akram
Adrees Ahmad Rai
Sohail Anjum
Muhammad Saleem Qamer
Muhammad Saleem
Arshad Adil

Allah Rakha

Arshad Mahmood
Abdul Khaliq
Muhammad Asif Nadeem
Sarfraz Ahmad
Muhammad Ashfaq
Syed Shahid Mustafa
Zaheer Ahmad Babar
Hafiz Aziz Ur Rehman Malik
Muhammad Ramzan
Riaz Ahmad

Shahid Mehmood
Naseer Ahmed

Sajid Mehmood
Saeed Akhtar
Muhammad Saeed
Muhammad Razi
Shehzad Moh. Saeed
Muahammad Riaz
Nazar Hussain
Asghir Khan
Muhammad Anwar
Muhammad Hayat
Zulfigar Ali

Saif Ullah

ljaz Ul Haq
Muhammad Zarif
Muhammad Siddique

68.798
68.793
68.786
68.777
68.777
68.775
68.775
68.748
68.736
68.736
68.736
68.725
68.716
68.702
68.693
68.684
68.682
68.677
68.673
68.661
68.645
68.641
68.627
68.611
68.586
68.584
68.577
68.575
68.575
68.573
68.568
68.566
68.555
68.552
68.548
68.543
68.536
68.536
68.532
68.530
68.530
68.527

CE
EE
PG
PG
IE
CE
PG
CE
PG
CE
ME
CE
ME
CE
PG
CE
PG
EE
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
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654
655
656
657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673
674
675
676
677
678
679
680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692
693
694
695

119574
105834
129043
157280
137093
98272
86486
151113
132045
101682
89430
73512
84011
97432
120562
111122
119748
72846
121479
75015
104000
141617
144961
102045
90903
119554
86809
139207
98985
97216
82658
70443
82455
70940
90935
100072
111388
160072
125912
72611
86978
99231

Humaira Zulfigar
Muhammmad Ali

Umair Al

Noor Ul Ain

Andleeb Zahra
Muhammad Raafay
Muhammad Tayyeb Tahir
Muhammad Salman Johry
Abdullah Riaz

Ahmad Naeem
Muhammad Shahzaib
Tanawish Imtiaz

Adil Abbas

Muhammad Affif Abid
Minahil Fazal

Saira Saddiq

Samreen Shabbir

Nimra Idrees

Zubair Abbas

Hamza Waqar

Vareesha Shakeel
Muhammad Umer Khan
Umer Farooq

Ume Rooman

Wasiqg Abdullah

Abeera Farooq
Muhammad Zohaib Rana
Muhammad Ahtesham Riaz
Abdullah

Haseeb Arshad

Ahmad Imran

Dahiya Qalbi

Maham Hanif

Maria Idrees

Tanzeela Shakir
Muhammad Hasnain Alam
Muhammad Sufyan
Muhammad Faisal Rasool
Ammar Hassan

Husnain Ahmad

Qasim Raza

Sawaiz Wagar Chaudhry

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Zulfigar Ali Bhatti
Muhammad Jahangeer
Muhammad Shafiq
Habib Ur Rehman
Ghulam Abbas

Kamran Hashmi

Rana Allah Rakha
Munawar Hussain

Riaz Al

Naeem Mahmood Sandhu
Qudratullah

Khalid Imtiaz

Alamdar Hussain

Abid Hussain Bhatti
Fazal Karim Awan
Muhammad Saddiq
Shabbir Hussain
Muhammad Idrees
Muhammad Abbas
Wagar Ali

Shakeel Sharif

Mazhar Hayat Khan
Sikendar Hayyat

Aamir Hamid
Muhammad Ayoub
Muhammad Akhtar Farooq
Rana Abdul Ghaffar
Riaz Hussain Bismil
Imran Ishaq

Muhammad Arshad Rasheed
Imran Ul Haqg

Zulfigar Ali

Muhammad Hanif
Muhammad Idrees
Abdul Ghaffar Shakir
Sarfraz Mohi Ud Din
Muhammad Shabbir
Ghulam Rasool

Amjad Igbal

Razzaq Ahmad
Muhammad Khaliq Dilshad
Waqgar Ahmad Chaudhry

68.520
68.516
68.511
68.507
68.480
68.466
68.459
68.432
68.414
68.411
68.407
68.391
68.380
68.377
68.377
68.368
68.361
68.355
68.355
68.352
68.334
68.332
68.320
68.307
68.289
68.282
68.273
68.264
68.250
68.227
68.223
68.220
68.218
68.191
68.182
68.170
68.168
68.168
68.166
68.164
68.150
68.150
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696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710
711
712
713
714
715
716
77
718
719
720
721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728
729
730
731
732
733
734
735
736
737

101591
99352
113574
129360
156043
97833
108935
110630
91173
125097
158335
79162
99108
132452
106141
108064
104401
69863
141948
93511
134385
151761
65532
140755
104210
114511
70059
98023
105081
90720
83457
137605
119054
159305
107359
117623
138809
169177
134544
68582
134754
98436

Touheed Ahmad
Muhammad Wasil Fayyaz
Hadia Shamshad
Muhammad Ahmad Ashfaq
Muhammad Iftikhar Nasir
Muzamil llyas

Areej Yousaf

Muhammad Moeed Mufti
Saad Javaid

Almas Alam

Syeda Malaika Khatoon
Harbhajan Singh Bajwa
Muhammad Shees Cheema
Muhammad Rooshan Khalid
Abdul Ahad

Nabeel Ur Rehman
Muhammad Taimoor

Syed Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Fahad Ashraf
Muhammad Shaheer Uddin Khan.
Hamza Amjad

Ahsan Javaid

Muhammad Faham

Umar Shahzad

Dania Akmal

Eman Saeed

Taimoor Ali

Rimsha Ashraf

Zain Ul Abadeen

Arij Mahmood

Fiza Zahid

Muhammad Ahmed Ghous
Zain Ul Abidin

Waris Ali

Muhammad Faizan Igbal
Abdullah Nawaz

Abdur Raffay

Saad Hassan Ghauri

Ali Raza

Dawood Muhammad Tahir
Muhammad Moeez Ghazanfar
Nouman Yousaf

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Akmal Latif
Fayyaz Ahmad

Shamshad Ahmad

Ashfaq Ahmad

Nasir Igbal

Muhammad llyas
Muhammad Yousaf
Muhammad Owais Ahmad Mufti
Javaid Igbal

Alam Sher

Syed Ishrat Abbas

Prem Singh Bajwa

Abdul Qayyum Cheema
Khalid Mehmood
Muhammad Younas Shaheen
Abdul Shakoor
Muhammad Aslam

Syed Sibtul Hassan Gilani
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Allauddin Khan
Amjad Ali

Muhammad Javaid

Ashfaq Ahmed

Shabaiz Riaz Cheema
Muhammad Akmal

Saeed Ahmed

Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Ashraf
Ubaidullah

Mahmood Ahmed
Muhammad Zahid Ch
Muhammad Azam Azaad
Nadeem Ahmed

Qaisar Mahmood
Muhammad Igbal

Nawaz Ahmad

Sheikh Najeeb Ud Din Lutfi
Amjad Hussain Ghauri
Muhammad Farooq
Muhammad Tahir Rehman
Muhammad Ghazanfar
Muhammad Yousaf

68.143
68.123
68.116
68.116
68.114
68.107
68.100
68.098
68.091
68.086
68.084
68.080
68.077
68.073
68.059
68.052
68.030
68.023
68.014
68.002
67.952
67.945
67.932
67.914
67.911
67.905
67.902
67.895
67.895
67.891
67.891
67.884
67.882
67.877
67.877
67.864
67.857
67.852
67.843
67.832
67.802
67.793
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738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
750
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
758
759
760
761
762
763
764
765
766
767
768
769
770
771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779

87633
72719
123625
116122
67278
62960
100148
66790
71485
106559
68947
89951
161339
97049
84005
72821
153127
97700
108330
117190
140970
134656
103194
126669
69161
128776
97857
70768
150007
79608
164497
98921
158808
167669
159822
119975
91789
112520
150333
76010
104978
109847

Muhammad Atif

Emaan Shahzad
Muhammad Faizan
Muhammad Umar
Muhammad Ahmad

Haider Ali Khan

Zainab Aslam

Muhammad Sayyam
Marriam Iftikhar

Syeda Huma Noor Qurban
Rana Inaam-ur-rehman Khan
Afzaal Tikka

Faisal Sajjad

Maryam Gull

Muhammad Hassaan Ashraf
Talha Ahmad

Ali Ahmad

Aleena Irfan

Muhammad Saad Anwar
Kainat Munawar

Shah Rukh Rafi Ahmad
Muhammad Hassan Shafique
Burhan Haroon

Areeba Nasir

Safi Ullah

Umair Farooq

Muhammad Usman Atif
Muhammad Moaz Tehseen
Muhammad Farhan Saeed
Hammad Rafique

Rizwan Al

Shahmeer Sadiq
Muhammad Ahmad Naeem
Syed Muhammad Abdullah Gilani
Syed Muhammad Abdullah
Zarqullah Javaid

Tayyaba Khalid

Maria Umer

Nageen

Syed Ameer Abdullah
Nouman Akhtar

Nawal Ajmal

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Asif
Shahzad Aurangzeb
Muhammad Sohail
Muhammad Ashiq
Ahmad Hassan
Safdar Ali Khan
Muhammad Aslam
Abdul Shakoor

Mian Iftikhar Ahmed
Syed Qurban Ali Shah

Rana Anees-ur-rehman Khan

Tikka ljaz Malik
Sajjad-ul-haq
Muhammad Asghar
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Ahmad
Shabbir Ahmad
Muhammad Zahid Irfan
Anwar Rasheed
Munawar Khan

Abdul Basit Khan
Shafique Hussain Bhatti
Haroon Rasheed
Muhammad Nasir Khan
Tabassum Rasheed
Iftikhar Hussain

Atif Nazir

Sabir Tehseen
Muhammad Saeed
Muhammad Rafique Rana
Nawaz

Rashid Minhas

Naeem Ul Islam

Dilber Hussain Shah
Syed Zia Ud Din

Javaid Akhter

Khalid Mehmood

Umer Hayat

Chaudhry Abdul Majeed
Ayyub Ali

Akhtar Al

Muhammad Ajmal Khan

67.780
67.777
67.768
67.725
67.716
67.709
67.705
67.689
67.686
67.677
67.666
67.661
67.659
67.657
67.652
67.632
67.627
67.616
67.609
67.591
67.591
67.580
67.543
67.530
67.527
67.523
67.514
67.511
67.489
67.482
67.480
67.473
67.473
67.468
67.468
67.457
67.455
67.455
67.450
67.448
67.441
67.436

CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
ME
CE
EE
CE
ME
PG
PG
PG
CE
CE
ME
ME
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
ME
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
PG
EE
EE
CE
CE
ME
CE

PG
EE
PG
PG

CE
PG
EE
IE
IE
PG
CE
ME
PG
EE
CE
CE

PG

IE
PG

IE
PG
PG
PG
PG
PG
CE

IE
EE
PG

ME
EE
ME
CE
ME
EE
PG
IE
PG
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780
781
782
783
784
785
786
787
788
789
790
791
792
793
794
795
796
797
798
1499
800
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810
811
812
813
814
815
816
817
818
819
820
821

117903
134154
148795
84029
63896
62229
109850
160561
107889
141364
150515
116433
103329
1156335
74102
104806
142606
126076
82609
62917
134641
156143
94707
70493
90714
95102
69695
115410
100594
96675
95519
65763
115408
133045
162739
132018
127966
106690
115734
131316
159722
72682

Muhammad Haseeb
Muhammad Muzamil
Muhammad Basit
Taimoor Waheed
Muhammad Saad Usman
Laiba Zubair
Muhammad Usama
Aman Nadeem

Ali Imran

Saba Ishaq

Sheeraz Al
Muhammad Husnain Aziz
Muhammad Bilal

Sana Aslam

Muzammil Habib

Iman Arshad

Abu Bakar

Esha Maham
Muhammad Aqib Bin Naeem
Kamran Maqgsood

Alina Ali

Muhammad Adeem Mir
Hamza Mehmood
Qasim Al

Hamza Rasheed
Saeed Ahmad Bhatti
Saran Bari

Hamza Naseer

Saira Arif

Aqdas Ali

Samahir Chaudhry
Fakhar Ul Zaman
Usama ljaz

Usman Ali

Asim Bilal?
Muhammad Kamran
Abdul Rehman

Aimen Qayyum
Muhammad Sarim Masood
Ayesha Bukhat
Muhammad Usman
Suleman Naeem Khan

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Riaz
Rahmat Ali Khan
Hazoor Buksh Khan
Abdul Waheed
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Zubair
Anees-ur-rehman
Nadeem Shahzad
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Ishaq
Zulfigar Ali

Azhar Aziz Asif
Muhammad Arif
Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Habib
Arshad Mehmood
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Safdar
Muhammad Naeem
Magsood Ahmad
Muhammad Ali
Nasrullah Mir
Mehmood Ali
Muhammad Asif Javed
Rasheed Ahmad
Muhammad Shahid Bhatti
Khalid Bari

Naseer Ahmad
Muhammad Arif
Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Tariq
Iftikhat Al

ljaz Ahmad

Ghulam Nabi
Faryad? Al

Abdul Karim
Muhammad Ismail
Abdul Qayyum
Masood Ahmad Khan
Abdul Rehman
Muhammad llyas
Muhammad Naeem

67.436
67.416
67.409
67.391
67.386
67.364
67.334
67.314
67.309
67.307
67.291
67.280
67.280
67.275
67.252
67.245
67.234
67.227
67.225
67.223
67.200
67.198
67.191
67.180
67.180
67.168
67.161
67.150
67.136
67.120
67.116
67.116
67.111
67.111
67.107
67.107
67.102
67.100
67.095
67.093
67.086
67.075

CE
PG
ME
IE
PG
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
PG
ME
EE
IE
CE
CE
IE
EE
PG
CE
IE
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822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849
850
851
852
853
854
855
856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863

89454
98210
99317
95004
64983
68526
99694
157038
101578
62450
142188
127610
63069
63782
107009
156304
163699
71226
113251
136765
94499
121992
137504
98018
75234
155707
75380
145852
120002
99865
132865
133570
110980
104996
128977
100306
90618
84848
109185
106164
80716
98560

Muhammad Qaisar Saeed
Danish Ikram

Mustafa Arshad
Mohammad Usama Malik
Rida Ghulam Rasool
Sheza Rehan

Muhammad Ali Shah
Usman Rasheed

Allah Ditta

Farwa Igbal

Ali Hassan

Nimra Usman
Muhammad Hassan Butt
Nayab Gull

Nimra Abid

Muhammad lbrar

Usman Hassan

Sahar Babar

Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad Aamir

Saad Qaiser

Hadigah Nasir
Muhammad Waleed Abdullah
Abu Hurrarah

Eisha Ibrahim

Syed Muhammad Abdullah Bukhari
Faraz Ali Nasir
Muhammad Usman Khalil
Muhammad Usman
Salman Ahmad

Shahzad Ahmad
Muhammad Usama Shahzad
Arbab Shaukat
Muhammad Usman
Khansa Tahir

Arslan Liaquat

Zain Ahmed Khan

Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Tanvir
Sayyam-ul-waqas Nasir
Muhammad Muneeb Mubashir
Laiba Mushtaq

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Saeed
Ikram Ud Din Shahzad
Muhammad Arshad
Qasim Mahmoood
Ghulam Rasool
Rehan Shahid

Syed Nadeem Altaf Gilani
Abdul Rasheed
Shabbir Ahmad

Igbal Rafique
Muhammad Shafiq
Usman

Mazhar Igbal Butt

Gul Muhammad

Abid Naseer
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Younas
Babar Zahoor
Muhammad Javed Babar
Allah Rakha

Qaiser Javed

Abdul Nasir
Muhammad Asghar
Muhammad Hussain
Muhammad Ibrahim
Sajid Zahoor

Nasir Mehmood

Muhammad Shafig Ur Rehman

Liagat Ali
Muhammmad Igbal
Basharat Hussain
Muhammad Amin
Shaukat Al
Muhammad Igbal
Tahir Hussain Hashmi
Liaquat Ali

Muhammad Tasneem Khan
Muhammad Igbal
Fageer Muhammad
Muhammad llyas Nasir
Mubashir Hussain
Muhammad Mushtaq

67.066
67.059
67.055
67.052
67.045
67.039
67.030
67.016
67.005
67.002
66.986
66.970
66.941
66.930
66.925
66.923
66.902
66.893
66.889
66.882
66.882
66.870
66.861
66.857
66.843
66.839
66.839
66.827
66.823
66.823
66.820
66.818
66.811
66.807
66.798
66.798
66.795
66.795
66.789
66.780
66.777
66.777
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864
865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872
873
874
875
876
877
878
879
880
881
882
883
884
885
886
887
888
889
890
891
892
893
894
895
896
897
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905

91966
134258
96163
144589
94173
76423
81945
104650
83892
169854
85363
161913
82891
80961
99465
120985
139592
103320
87135
80000
157934
128766
144276
104153
110958
155933
129320
83620
113079
125036
65368
152367
120124
78843
103584
73612
87190
105917
96568
138273
100982
138282

Haroon Malik

Muhammad Musab
Muhammad Hassan Javed
Waleed Zulfiqar

Muhamad Faizan Bashir
Muammad Owais Arshad
Najma Arif

Aqgeel Abbas

Muhammad Umar Abid
Wagas Ahmad

Fahad Akeel

Syed Zulgarnain Haider Shah
Syed Muhammad Ali

Ashar Ahad Quraishi

Sana Bultt

Mian Maijid Ali

Abdullah Mohsin

Hafiz Muhammad Saim
Agsa Kiran

Abu Bakar Ameer Khan
Kainat Nazar

Hammad Gul

Momna Qadeer
Muhammad Hassan Khalid Chaudhary
Gulnoor Sohail

Shah Zaib Safdar
Mohammad Haroon

Syed Jarrar Haider

Faris Baig

Rizwan Bakht

Azhar Mahmood

Mastoor Irfan

Zameer Haider
Muhammad Umar Magsood
Aymen Yaqub

Sana Rafique

Arsalan Khan

Fakhra

Mohammad Abubakr Iftikhar
Abdul Wahab

Muhammad Hamza Naeem
Javeria Masood

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Fazal Hussain
Naeem Igbal
Muhammad Javed
Zulfigar Ali
Muhammad Bashir
Arshad Ahmad
Muhammad Arif
Ghulam Qumbar
Abid Hussain
Muhammad Sabir
Akeel Zafar

Sajjad Hussain Shah
Syed Abid Ali Shah
Ahad Abdullah Quraishi
Muhammad Shafique
Mian Muhammad Ali
Mian Mohsin Arshad
Zahir Ahmad
Mohammad Akram
Ameer Ali Khan
Nazar Hussain
Wajib Gul

Qadeer Ahmad Baig

Muhammad Khalid Chaudhary

Sohail Qamar
Muhammad Safdar
Muhammad llyas
Hussnain Akhtar
Mohammad Akram Baig
Bakht Al

Muhammad Ghous
Muhammad Irfan
Haider Ali

Magsood Ahmed

M Yaqub Nudrat
Muhammad Rafique
Fateh Khan

Ghulam Hassan

Iftikhar Ahmad

Zulfigar Ali

Muhammad Naeem Arshad
Masood Ahmed Rathor

66.773
66.768
66.748
66.739
66.736
66.736
66.736
66.718
66.718
66.709
66.689
66.686
66.677
66.643
66.632
66.630
66.625
66.614
66.600
66.591
66.580
66.566
66.561
66.552
66.545
66.530
66.514
66.514
66.500
66.498
66.498
66.495
66.484
66.445
66.443
66.436
66.436
66.430
66.420
66.418
66.416
66.411

PG
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
PG

PG
PG
ME
CE
IE
EE
PG
ME
PG
PG

ME
CE
CE
PG
PG
EE
IE
PG
EE
CE
CE

CE
CE

CE

IE
PG
PG
CE
CE
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906
907
908
909
910
911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918
919
920
921
922
923
924
925
926
927
928
929
930
931
932
933
934
935
936
937
938
939
940
941
942
943
944
945
946
947

100214
119745
107109
74018
138627
62689
89923
86958
64487
64350
161863
108296
102265
149574
89279
76547
97129
89397
113739
91140
167661
102859
100209
116203
93163
70941
127096
88715
101852
86081
106826
81711
65557
1156132
152664
145213
100058
118592
122972
103577
99738
138003

Arshmah

Faizan Ahmed
Muhammad Haseeb Akbar
Muhammad Hamza ljaz
Nimra Nasir

Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad Usama Afzal
Huraira Hassan
Muhammad Shaban
Mirza Arslan Baig

Abu Bakar Saddique
Faizan Ahmad
Muhammad Fahad Hussain
Rehman Abbas

Minahil

Usama Mehmood

Saif Ullah

Hoor Baig

Muhammad Huzaifa Asif
Ahmad Asghar
Muhammad Hassan Khan
Shahzaib Abbas

Fatima Tariq

Ali Murtaza

Shahid Sarwar
Muhammad Awais
Muzna Javed
Umm-e-farwa Irfan
Kaleem Ahmed

Muskan Nisar

Syed Zargham Haider
Syeda Saman Mahmood
Usama Liaqat

Hafsa Shafeeq
Muhammad Shahzaib
Abu Huraira

Haseeb Naveed

Nabiha Saleem

Moiz Akhtar

Hasnat Inshal
Muhammad Amir Sohail
Farhan Farid

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Shakeel
Muhammad Nadeem
Akbar Al

ljaz Bashir

Muhammad Nasir
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Afzal Shahid
Muhammad Shafiq
Liagat Ali

Mirza Nasir Baig
Rasheed Ahmad
Ghulam Murtaza Sial
Mukhtar Ahmed

Ghulam Abbas

Afzal

Mahmood Ayyaz

Zahid Igbal

Muhammad Manzoor Baig
Muhammad Asif Sharif
Asghar Ali

Naeem Tahir Khan
Muhammad Basharat Hussain
Tariq Javeed Bhatti
Ghulam Murtaza
Muhammad Sarwar
Shahid Mahmood

Javed Akhter
Muhammad Irfan

Rana Matloob Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Nisar Khan
Syed Qamar Abbas
Syed Mahmood Hussain
Liagat Ali

Muhammad Shafeeq
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Anwar
Naveed Sarwar
Muhammad Saleem
Akhtar Al

Khaleeq Ahmad
Muhammad Hussain
Ghulam Farid

66.407
66.400
66.384
66.368
66.361
66.355
66.350
66.318
66.318
66.311
66.309
66.295
66.295
66.291
66.268
66.255
66.248
66.234
66.216
66.211
66.193
66.168
66.164
66.159
66.143
66.134
66.120
66.118
66.089
66.089
66.084
66.080
66.073
66.064
66.057
66.052
66.052
66.050
66.032
66.030
66.020
66.011

EE
CE
PG
CE
CE
CE
ME
EE
EE
CE
ME
CE

EE
PG
ME
CE
CE

EE
IE
PG

PG
EE
CE
PG
EE
CE
CE

CE
ME
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
IE

PG
ME
PG
PG
PG
CE
CE
PG
EE

EE
CE
PG
ME
IE
PG
PG
PG
CE
ME

PG
CE
CE

EE
CE
PG
PG
CE
PG
CE
PG
CE
CE
PG
PG
EE
PG
PG
ME
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948
949
950
951
952
953
954
955
956
957
958
959
960
961
962
963
964
965
966
967
968
969
970
971
972
973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
986
987
988
989

81235
98284
100291
131680
149585
101144
139879
100572
63774
102015
141187
102563
102142
118975
163341
68577
144203
102701
109823
76332
165641
112140
140385
156564
148619
97870
130632
80677
154670
112468
108195
139813
152384
104722
157738
72432
84572
63996
94614
88743
74510
79180

Fatima Aleem

Muhammad Abdul-rehman
Shamial Hassan

Naeem

Maliha Hanif

Junaid Asif

Zain Ul Hassan

Kashif Nawaz

Muhammad Usama
Muhammad Ehtisham Talaat
Muhammad Furgan Nadeem
Muhammad Usman Riaz
Noor-ul-ain

Nida Sohail

Mutahir Al

Rehman Munawar
Muhammad Hashir

Raees Ahmad
Muhammad Umar Zia
Khurram Shahzad

Junaid Ali Nasir

Usama Sarwar

Rana Muhammad Ahsan Sarfraz
Abdul Hanan

Zainab

Laiba Tariq

Ahmad Siddiqui

Umair Majeed

Ahmed Dewan
Muhammad Umair
Muhammad Wahaj
Khansa Ahmad Qureshi
Muhammad Azam

Esha Gull

Sheikh Hasan Ali
Mawadat Hussain
Muhammad Wagas
Abeeha Aslam
Muhammad Zunair Shahid
Sumbal Munawar

Asim Iftikhar

Abou Maaz

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Aleem Tahir
Muhammad Nadeem

Syed Naeem Ul Hassan Shah

Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Hanif
Muhammad Asif Bhatti
Malik Aftab Hussain
Shahnawaz Khan
Amjad Ali
Talaathameed

Nadeem Ahmad
Muhammad Riaz Sharif
Basit Igbal

Sohail Taj

Muhammad Akram
Munawar Hussain
Muhammad Afzaal Awan
Muhammad Shafique
Muhammad Mumtaz
Shahzad Hussain

Nasir Mehmood
Muhammad Sarwar
Sarfraz Akhtar
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Jaffar
Tarig Mahmood Warraich
Irfan Siddiqui

Abdul Majeed

Asim Mumtaz

Aslam Naeem
Muhammad Aqil
Nadeem Ahmad Qureshi
Muhammad Yasin

Qazi Munazzam Al
Sheikh Shakir

Tasaduq Hussain
Muhammad Barkat
Muhammad Aslam
Hafiz Shahid Ali
Munawar Hussain
Iftikhar Ahmed Naveed
Masood Afzal

66.005
65.998
65.993
65.993
65.991
65.991
65.989
65.977
65.959
65.955
65.952
65.948
65.927
65.920
65.907
65.900
65.895
65.880
65.841
65.839
65.832
65.807
65.802
65.782
65.764
65.734
65.730
65.716
65.711
65.705
65.700
65.693
65.691
65.666
65.664
65.657
65.652
65.650
65.614
65.605
65.552
65.539

CE
IE
IE

CE

PG

EE

EE

EE

EE

PG

EE

CE

ME

CE

ME

CE

CE

CE

EE

EE

ME

CE

CE

EE

CE

PG

EE

CE

ME

CE

EE

EE

PG

CE

EE

PG

EE

PG

PG

CE

EE

CE
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990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031

65285
159367
151184
164051
117865

96800
155667

65467
113829
105200

67879
143970
114190
159520
155515

96951
102157

72909

78364
127397

76088
165864
88794
89617
75005
112486
90779
75806
113124
83172
83509
64305
69554
77502
121969
140151
72853
166293
127724
117576
88772
81571

Muhammad Mubeen
Muhammad Noman Yasir
Muhammad Zain Nawaz
Abu Bakar Nasar

Fatima Naeem
Muhammad Junaid Murtaza
Muhammad Irfan Shah
Muhammad Hanan Farooq
Muhammad Umar

Fatima Sadaqat

Usman Asif

Muhammad Ammar

Vania Nisar

Muhammad Shahroz
Umair Khan

Namra Ishtiaq

Andleeb Arshad

Hussnain Raza

Erza

Muhammad Sufyan

Umair Zarif

Muhammad Nauman

Arfa Ali

Muhammad Abdullah
Usman Haider

Ali Raza

Muhammad Umer Naeem
Erij Fatima

Muhammad Huzaifa Bin Tariq
M. Zeeshan

Abdul Karim

Muhammad Abdul Majid Sial
Fatima Noor

Laiba Maryam

Muhammad Arslan Imran
Hazma Afzal

Muhammad Wasif
Hassaan Mehmood Butt
Muhammad Hassaan Nadeem
Abdullah Khan
Muhammad Mehroz Javed
Vaneeza Irfan

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Ashraf

Saeed Umer

Muhammad Nawaz Qaisar
Nasar Igbal

Muhammad Naeem Javed
Chudhary Ghulam Murtaza
Noor Muhammad Shah
Farooq Ahmed
Muhammad Tanveer
Sadaqat Majid

Asif Javed

Muhammad Tarig Mehmood
Nisar Ahmad Butt

Qasim Al

Abad Ur Rehman Khan
Ishtiag Ahmed

Arshad Mobeen Baig
Muhammad Akhtar
Zahoor Ahmed

Waris Ali

Muhammad Zarif
Muhammad Ahsan

Ali Bakhsh

Muhammad Arif

Riaz Ahmad

Muhammad Mansha
Muhammad Naeem
Shafique Muhammad Khan
Tariq Bin Nasr

Fageer M. Sajid
Muhammad Akram
Ghulam Hussain

Tarig Mahmood Janjua
Muhammad Idrees

Mirza Muhammad Imran
Muhammad Afzal

Kashif Hussain

Imran Mehmood Bultt
Nadeem Hussain

Ghufran Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Javed Shahid
Muhammad Irfan Rasheed

65.534
65.493
65.489
65.457
65.455
65.452
65.445
65.443
65.432
65.423
65.418
65.405
65.398
65.393
65.393
65.384
65.384
65.384
65.375
65.366
65.364
65.359
65.352
65.343
65.341
65.323
65.314
65.314
65.300
65.298
65.284
65.280
65.277
65.270
65.266
65.261
65.261
65.257
65.234
65.232
65.223
65.220

CE
PG
PG
ME
PG
CE
CE
ME
EE
EE
ME
EE
EE
IE
EE
CE
IE
CE
EE
CE
EE
ME
PG
PG
CE
EE
EE
EE
PG
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE
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1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
1060
1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
1071
1072
1073

84272
124988
91192
94726
88657
155286
75092
151379
127092
69713
118803
164855
80688
89533
96985
150917
146428
157118
77719
90925
65597
86589
73577
88445
110458
68911
97736
94654
104278
111168
107287
80892
89747
92027
80738
127795
96403
83303
139073
65642
77061
75068

Muhammad Usama

Komal Tanveer Khan
Seerat Ali

Javeria Asif

Qaiser Mehmood
Muhammad Asim Nawaz
Mujahid Siddique
Muhammad Shabbir Naeem
Ifrah Aziz

Muhammad Jafar
Mogheesa

Talha Gulzar

Muhammad Musahab Yaqoob
Hooria Hassan

Zeeshan Shafeeq

Javeria Javed

Ammar Ali

Muhammad Hassam Mujahid
Mehreen Mehboob

Syed Siraj Ul Munir Hashmi
Sharjeel Saleem

Hasnat Ali Rai

Muhammad Haris Rauf
Muhammad Sharjeel
Waseem Akram

Ali Hamza

Ahmad Saud Bhatti
Muhammad Maaz Khan
Adeel Ahmad

Muhammad Daniyal Zaheer
Muhammad Shakir

Hanaf Hamran

Abdul Hannan Khalid

Azka Hafeez

Muhammad Abdullah

Ali Asghar

Harum Igbal Tarar

Hooria Umar

Hira Noor

Talha Zia

Asim

Muhammad Adeel Shabbir

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Tanveer Khan
Atif Ali Ansari

Asif Ahmad Khan
Nasir.mehmood Bhatti
Arshad Pervaiz
Muhammad Siddique
Naeem Igbal

Abdul Aziz

Inayat Ullah

Mirza Mubashir Islam
Gulzar Hussain Zia
Muhammad Yaqoob Sajid
Syed Hassan Ali Bukhari
Muhammad Shafeeq
Muhammad Anwar Javed Khan
Mehar Ali

Nazir Ahmad

Mahboob Ahmad

Abdul Qayyum Hashmi
Muhammad Saleem

Rai Mansub Ali

Hafiz Abdul Rauf Malik
Muhammad Asghar
Muhammad Arkam
Iftikhar Ahmad
Muhammad Moazzam Bhatti
Muhammad Kamran Khan
Sohail Ahmed

Zaheer Ul Haq

Nazee Ahmad

Mazher Parvaiz
Muhammad Khalid

Mirza Abdul Hafeez Baig
Saeed Ahmed

Asghar Ali

Muhammad Igbal Tarar
Rana Umar Farooq
Muhammad Siddique Kharal
Azam Zia

Muhammad Boota
Shabbir Hussain

65.216
65.214
65.211
65.139
65.127
65.111
65.080
65.077
65.077
65.064
65.064
65.045
65.043
65.027
65.011
65.011
65.009
65.000
64.995
64.980
64.964
64.961
64.941
64.923
64.911
64.902
64.895
64.880
64.880
64.855
64.850
64.845
64.839
64.820
64.795
64.791
64.791
64.784
64.780
64.761
64.739
64.716

EE
CE
ME
CE
CE
PG
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
PG
CE
ME
ME
CE
ME
EE
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
EE
EE

IE
CE

IE

IE
EE
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1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083
1084
1085
1086
1087
1088
1089
1090
1091
1092
1093
1094
1095
1096
1097
1098
1099
1100
1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110
1111
1112
1113
1114
1115

124073
80936

132691
125388
165819
76021

168219
147175
105104
145819
80839

106225
119711
161517
145541
125997
70336

74569

104326
128363
133536
78643

94974

96376

146889
131385
128108
150539
117511
146253
111667
92205

99138

131310
139506
87233

105527
141091
129032
166013
73943

151076

Ahmed Al

Muhammad Junaid Bin Zulfigar
Muhammad Naeem Akbar
Hammad Ahmad

Igra Falak Sher
Muhammad Humair Ramzan
Hafiz Muhammad Hamza Rasheed
Salman Khan

Faiza Zahir

Ali Zain

Muhammad Moeez
Ibtasam Ahmad
Muhammad Hanzla
Muhammad Muzaib Bhatti
Talha Safdar

Husnain Zafar

Sidra Parveen

Hamza Nisar

Sumaiya Shahid

Zain Ul Abideen
Dur-e-shawwal
Muhammad Adnan Raza
Muhammad Hassaan Elahi
Ayesha Ramzan
Muhammad Faizan
Shayan Al

Muhammad Saad Hashmi
Syeda Emaan Tanveer
Tayyaba Farman

Hafiz Usman Al

Arbab Jamal

Muhammad Ghani

Javeria Sarfraz

Umer Abbad

Haris Ejaz

Muhammad Usama Ghaffar
Furqgan Asghar

Abdul Bari Zia

Hammad

Muhammad Usman
Anosha Tanweer

Zarmeen Amir

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Tufail
Muhammad Zulfigar Afzal
Muhammad Akbar
Iftikhar Ahmad

Falak Sher Khokhar
Muhammad Ashraf Javid
Abdul Rasheed
Muhammad Hanif
Chaudhary Ghulam Zahir
Azhar Naseem Ahmad
Anser Ali

Ahmad Jawwad
Muhammad Azam Waheed
Muhammad Nawaz Bhatti
Malik Safdar Hussain
Zafar Igbal

Sadiq Al

Nisar Ahmed

Shahid Hussain

Abdul Sattar

Muhammad Sharif Khan
Muhammad Shahid Abbas
Hafiz Noor Elahi
Muhammad Ramzan
Imran Shuja

Ashiq Ali

Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Tanveer Saleem
Farman Ali

Waris Ali

Ishtiag Ahmed

Syed Imtiaz Hussain Shah
Sarfraz Khan

Abbas Ali

Ejaz Ahmed

Kanwar Abdul Ghaffar
Asghar Mumtaz

Asad Zia

Lal Muhammad

Nasir Majeed

Tanweer Hussain

Amir Saeed

64.702
64.691
64.689
64.670
64.664
64.664
64.661
64.657
64.648
64.630
64.627
64.609
64.605
64.589
64.575
64.566
64.550
64.541
64.520
64.500
64.498
64.495
64.470
64.466
64.459
64.441
64.432
64.425
64.400
64.400
64.393
64.366
64.357
64.352
64.348
64.348
64.334
64.332
64.316
64.311
64.311
64.298

Page 27 of 42


http://www.result.pk/

1116
1117
1118
1119
1120
1121
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1129
1130
1131
1132
1133
1134
1135
1136
1137
1138
1139
1140
1141
1142
1143
1144
1145
1146
1147
1148
1149
1150
1151
1152
1153
1154
1155
1156
1157

149283
94682
83181
77709

136446
63528

132911
74709
67022
94260

126689
80260
96113

114638
84723

118199

126047

103986

154953
65883
78728

145887

118866
72635

105537

162524
83880

119964
93167

134014

165965

144019
65861

133326

116767

149328

120258

151120

105169
99366

122115

124700

Hafiz Abdulrehman?
Moagir Sultan

Sobia

Rehman Sabir
Muhammad Arslan Rafiq
Muhammad Saboor
Muhammad Moiz Ansar
Ali Raza

Hammad Hussain

Amina Shehzadi

Khadija

Syed Aqeel Haider
Muhammad Wasif Mushtaq
Ali Ahsan

Farhan Arif

Muhammad Abdullah Khan
Muhammad Hassan Asim
Muhammad Awais

Ali Aun

Umair Hassan

Syed Hashim Abbas
Uzair

Ibrahim Shahid

Asma Ul Husna

Aaqgase Nabigh

Hanzala Igbal

Saad Shakeel

Hanan Aslam

Saim Amir

Rana Muhammad Afaq
Hafiz Muhammad Yahya
Muhammad Talha Tayyab
Muhammad Obaid Ullah
Hafsa Khan

Muhammad Haris
Muhammad Wagas
Muhammad Kamran
Taha Javaid

Taha Javaid

Suman Talat

Muhammad Abdullah Khan
Tayyab Haseeb

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad? Afzal?
Muhammad Asif

Abdul Latif

Sabir Hussain
Muhammad Rafig Shahid
Fidah Hussain

Abdul Ghaffar Ansar
Muhammad Riaz
Habibullah

Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad Nawaz
Syed Abad Ali Shah
Allah Yar
Mehmood-ul-hassan
Arif Hussain Baryar

Aziz Ur Rehman Khan
Muhammad Asim
Muhammad Ibrahim Awan
Amir Raza

Safdar Hussain Zafar
Syed Muhammad Abbas
Javaid Igbal

Shahid Naeem
Muhammad Arif

Nabigh Shahzad
Muhammad Igbal Awan
Mirza Shakeel Baig
Muhammad Javed Aslam Chaudhary
Amir Amin

Rana Zulfigar Al
Muhammad Shamoon
Muhammad Tayyab Khan
Shahid Latif

ljlaz Ahmed Khan

Fazal Elahi Shaiq
Muhammad Aslam
Muhammad Zahid
Javaid Hussain

Javaid Hussain

Talat Igbal

Azmat Ullah Khan
Haseeb Ahsan

64.293
64.275
64.255
64.252
64.239
64.234
64.232
64.225
64.225
64.209
64.195
64.182
64.152
64.125
64.111
64.077
64.070
64.068
64.036
64.030
64.023
64.016
64.014
64.009
64.007
63.993
63.991
63.984
63.927
63.927
63.914
63.905
63.875
63.870
63.809
63.800
63.798
63.791
63.791
63.777
63.775
63.775

CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
PG
IE
EE
CE
ME
EE
ME
EE
CE
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
IE
EE
EE
ME
IE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
ME
ME
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
IE
PG
CE

PG
PG
EE
IE
IE
CE
ME
ME
PG
CE

IE
IE
ME
CE
CE
CE
EE
PG
ME
IE
CE
IE
EE
PG
CE
PG
PG
ME

IE
PG
PG
PG
ME
PG
PG
PG
PG
ME
EE
EE
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1158
1159
1160
1161
1162
1163
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1176
1177
1178
1179
1180
1181
1182
1183
1184
1185
1186
1187
1188
1189
1190
1191
1192
1193
1194
1195
1196
1197
1198
1199

125599
65630
79409
69700

100913

109809

112662

116865

149167

131006
97103

121997

090808
85390

143387
95088

113307

149843

159112

128887

123291
84695
86846

145296

124322

108719

161893
70670

149343

144461

100420

110781
74657
71830

114469

104676

146266

140544

152616
90634
86101

111319

Igra Abbas

Muhammad Ubaid Ur Rehman Khan
M.ahmed Zain Ul Islam
Tanvir Ahmad

Igra ljaz

Awais Khan

Naeem Bashir
Muhammad Hassan Asif
Muhammad Abu Bakar Shafique
Abdul Quddus Khan

Uzair Rabbani

Agsa Nasir

Talha Aftab

Arham Ali

Muhammad Saad Hassan
Faiq Raza

Fahad Muzaffar
Mohammad Ahsan

Aiman

Waleed Abdul Razzaq
Laraib Qayyum

Ali Haidar

Muhammad Usman Saeed
Muhammad Faheem Ullah
Muhammad Talha Khalid
Zaryan Mehmood

Hassan Tariq

Farjad Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Arbab Haseeb
Amna Bibi

Alishba Mushtaq
Mohammad Aamir
Abdullah

Ali Hamza

Zain Ali

Muhammad Usman
Farrukh Zulfiqar

Asfand Yar

Malk Ahmad Shair

Khizer Fazil

Hassan Muhammad Siddique
Sakina Khalid

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Ghulam Abbas

Ashfaqg Ahmad Khan
M.misbah Ul Islam
Khadim Hussain

ljaz Ahmad

Khursheed Ahmad
Muhammad Bashir
Muhammad Asif
Muhammad Shafique
Muhammad Nasir Khan
Faiz Rabbani

Abdul Nasir

Aftab Alam

Syed Shahid Hussain
Saeed Ahmed

Tanseer Raza
Muzaffar Hussain
Muhammad Arshad
Khalid Saeed

Abdul Razzaq
Muhammad Qayyum
Muhammad Yaseen
Saeed Ahmad
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Khalid
Muhammad Ishtiaqg Mehmood
Tarig Mehmood
Rameez Ahmed Khan
Muhammad Ibrahim Tahir
Muhammad Shafique
Muhammad Mushtaq
Muhammad Mushtaq
Ziagat

Faiz Ahmad
Muhammad Mushtaq
Muhammad Tahir Khan
Zulfigar Ali Qamar
Choudary Muhammad Asif
Muhammad Yar Anjum
Muhammad Fazil
Muhammad Aleem
Khalid Hussain

63.764
63.761
63.759
63.725
63.718
63.711
63.695
63.684
63.673
63.643
63.636
63.625
63.616
63.607
63.607
63.600
63.584
63.582
63.566
63.559
63.534
63.530
63.518
63.502
63.495
63.493
63.491
63.466
63.464
63.459
63.450
63.450
63.425
63.414
63.402
63.380
63.370
63.364
63.334
63.309
63.302
63.295

EE
EE
EE
PG
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
IE
ME
CE
ME
PG
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
EE
EE
IE
CE
EE
EE
IE
CE
ME
CE
EE
EE
IE
EE
EE
PG
CE
EE
EE
EE
ME

PG

CE
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1200
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219
1220
1221
1222
1223
1224
1225
1226
1227
1228
1229
1230
1231
1232
1233
1234
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241

62539
130014
117683
154153

97358

70641

74857
129375

98614

80535
169000

63909
168334
111593
110872

65006

73226

71204

62760
64414
114149
105392
147713
108055
158573
165062
63416

99278
144864

66334

78355
102354
144107

79642

81052
159199
102244

90308
137070

96321
112891
151625

Nouman Zulfiqar

Sana

Umer Farooq

Muhammad Bilal Asghar
Muhammad Fahad

Hassan Mohi-u-din
Muhammad Abubakar
Huzaifa Shakeel
Mohammad Gohar Fareed
Syed Muzahir Abbas Kazmi
Rehman Nazir

Muhammad Zahid

Ameer Hamza

Ahmad Sajjad

Abdul Arham

Muhammad Hanan
Mohammad Zaid Bin Aamir
Muhammad Usama

Abdul Hanan Wali

Moiz Ahsan

Usama Waheed

Afaq Ahmed

Ahmad Yar Nusrat
Muhammad Taha Javaid
Syeda Nimra Batool
Muhammad Zahid Mehmood
Hanee-um-mareea
Ameeza Fayaz
Muhammad Ahmad Minhas
Muhammad Arhum Mobin
Faryal Arif

Areeb Magsood

Abdul Rehman Khan Minhas
Mehmood Ahmed

Zeeshan Hakim
Muhammad Usama Javed
Maham Mehmood

Adnan Siddique
Muhammad Sohail
Muhammad Ibraheem Khalil
Kashif Hussain

Fahad

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Zulfigar Ali

Shahid

Suhail Rana

Asghar Ali

Amjad Ali

Mehboob Subhani Khan Tikka
Muhammad Rafi Khawar
Shakeel Ahmad

Habib Ur Rehman

Syed Tassawar Abbas Kazmi
Nazir Ahmed

Muhammad Ashfaq Chaudary
Tahir Mahmood

Muhammad Sajjad Bashir
Basit Murtaza Butt
Muhammad Naeem

Aamir Hameed

Yasin Khan

Muhammad Akbar

Mirza Ahsan Javed

Abdul Waheed

Liagat Ali

Naseer Ahmad

Muhammad Javaid

Syed Riaz Ahmad
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Mubashar Hassan Qadri
Fayaz Mohy-u-din Bukhari
Muhammad Tahir llyas Minhas
Mobin Arif

Muhammad Arif Majeed
Magsood Ahmad

Abdul Razzaq Khan Minhas
Muhammad Azhar

Hakim Al

Hafiz Javed

Fazal Mehmood

Muhammad Siddique

Haqg Nawaz

Khalil Ahmad

Ghulam Muhammad

Ubaid Masood

63.286
63.264
63.227
63.220
63.200
63.195
63.180
63.170
63.157
63.145
63.145
63.143
63.139
63.134
63.123
63.118
63.091
63.070
63.068
63.068
63.059
63.039
63.016
63.005
63.002
63.002
62.970
62.966
62.964
62.964
62.934
62.932
62.925
62.916
62.902
62.895
62.877
62.877
62.859
62.843
62.841
62.836

CE
EE
EE
CE
ME
IE
ME
CE
EE
EE
EE
PG
CE
EE
ME
CE
EE
EE
PG
PG
EE
CE
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
ME
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE
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1242
1243
1244
1245
1246
1247
1248
1249
1250
1251
1252
1253
1254
1255
1256
1257
1258
1259
1260
1261
1262
1263
1264
1265
1266
1267
1268
1269
1270
1271
1272
1273
1274
1275
1276
1277
1278
1279
1280
1281
1282
1283

158309
79864
157783
119001
63384
156608
92332
105747
145008
94702
65981
64900
93114
117978
89333
96585
98114
168595
101416
69285
89956
137320
72832
132192
62989
67677
156365
65537
88600
71988
74669
96064
78833
85254
145398
111634
93242
134333
145912
92510
135397
136563

Samreen Tufail
Muhammad Asim Chaudhari
Zaheer Ahmed

Hafiz Afaq Al

Fatima Qadeer
Muhammad Bilal
Muhammad Naveed
Areeba Azhar

Afzaal Subhani

Muhammad Usama

Usman Ul Hassan Pirzada
Muhammad Bilal

Abdullah Yaseen
Muhammad Shahryar Nasir
Muhammad Yasir
Muhammad Bilal Kashif
Muhammad Arslan Tariq
Hafiz Muhammad Wasif Ali Wasif
Shahroz Al

Dur-e-shahwar Shakeel
Agsa Nazir

Sana Ashraf

Bilal Ahmad

Umer Ejaz

Raima Liaqat

Hamza Al

Ali Ibrar

Moazzam Ahmad Chishti
Mehar Hamza Imran
Muhammad Hamza
Muhammad Hashim

Sehar Saleem

Syeda Alishba Batool
Mohammad Haseeb
Muhammad Umar Khan
Arsam Nisar Khan
Muhammad Hassan Kareem
Muhammad Asad Riaz

Adil Rouf

Syed Samama

Muhammad Ibrahim Qureshi
Fatima

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Tufail

ljlaz Ahmed

Alam Sher

Muhammad Aslam Abid
Qadeer Ahmad Malik
Muzaffar Ali

Abdul Hameed

Azhar Majid

Zulfigar Ahmed

Qamar Din

Iftikhar Ahmad

Farzand Ali
Muhammad Yaseen
Nasir Shaheen
Mukhtiar Ahmad

Kashif Mustafa Bhatti
Muhammad Tariq Aziz
Muhammad Amin
Shaukat Al
Muhammad Ali Shakeel
Nazir Muhammad
Muhammad Ashraf
Abdul Sattar
Muhammad Ejaz Mehmood
Liagat Masih
Muhammad Ali Babar
Ibrar Ahmad

Ahmad Al

Mehar Imran Sadiq
Muhammad Saddique
Mohsin Amin
Muhammad Saleem Sulehri
Syed Pir Muhammad Ali
Muhammad Amin
Shabbir Ahmad

Nisar Ahmed Khan
Sh.mumtaz Hussain
Muhammad Riaz
Abdul Rouf

Syed Abdul Jabbar
Abdulrehman Qureshi
Mian Nadeem

62.832
62.825
62.807
62.805
62.805
62.800
62.798
62.791
62.775
62.752
62.750
62.745
62.736
62.732
62.700
62.695
62.684
62.680
62.668
62.643
62.614
62.611
62.580
62.577
62.568
62.568
62.545
62.536
62.500
62.498
62.486
62.484
62.482
62.475
62.457
62.450
62.430
62.420
62.386
62.343
62.339
62.330

ME
PG
ME
CE
ME
CE
EE
EE
ME
EE
ME
CE
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
ME
EE
EE
PG
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
ME
ME
CE
EE
ME
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
ME
EE
EE
EE

ME
EE
PG
EE
ME
PG
PG
PG

EE
ME

CE
CE
PG
EE
PG

IE
IE

CE
CE
EE
EE
IE
EE
EE
PG
EE
CE
ME
PG
PG
PG
IE
CE
PG
PG
ME
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1284
1285
1286
1287
1288
1289
1290
1291
1292
1293
1294
1295
1296
1297
1298
1299
1300
1301
1302
1303
1304
1305
1306
1307
1308
1309
1310
1311
1312
1313
1314
1315
1316
1317
1318
1319
1320
1321
1322
1323
1324
1325

79333
108374
161809
124339

86234

82128

88989

66882

78444
107674
126514

82984
118049
102424
158804

68017

80568
108800

67770
166423
143208

63059
152631
162068
146241
160567
120904
150905
130786

80920

66704

71857
162626
107124

78967
154454

83749
105646
108947

62933
125468
130521

Hamza Sharif

Muhammad Ibrahim Rizwan
Ahmed Hafeez

Muhammad Sheraz Latif
Maryam Asif

Seerat Mujahid

Aqif Akhtar

Syed Zuhair Asghar

Gohar E Nayab

Hammad Ahmed

Shahroz Khan

Mujtaba Rauf

Hammad Farooq

Asma Waris

Zain Abdullah Butt

Syed Saad Ahmad

Uma Tul Sabooh
Muhammad Usama
Shafgaat Ahmed

Shehroz Yousaf

Rana Hamza Latif
Ihtasham Nawaz
Muhammad Saad Ahmed Khan
Syed Muhammad Mehran
Muhammad Umar Magsood
Zain Ali

Muhammad Sohail

Nawal Mustafa

Muhammad Nadeem Akbar
Hira Abid

Haseeb Siddiqui
Muhammad Usman
Muhammad Abdul Ahad Magsood
Muhammad Fakhir

Fizza Manzoor

Sania Naveed

Muhammad Junaid

Usama Rasool

Salman Shahzad

Uzair Imtiaz

Seemal Ageel

Mubashra Jabeen

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Sharif
Rizwan Saeed

Hafeez Awan

Abdul Latif
Muhammad Asif
Mujahid Akhtar
Muhammad Akhtar
Kamal Asghar Zaidi
Muhammad Yousaf
Khalid Mehmood
Shafiq Khan
Muhammad Rauf Rana
Farooq Hassan

Waris Ali

Shakeel Butt

Syed Adnan Kashif
Saleem Ahmed

Abdul Rauf

Ghulam Mujtaba
Yousaf Al

Latif Ahmed
Rabnawaz

Sarfraz Ahmed Khan
Humayun Rashid
Muhammad Maqgsood
Mehmood Ali Javed
Muhammad Nawaz
Rana Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Akbar
Abid Al

Shaffat Hussain Siddiqui
Muhammad Yaqoob
Magsood Ahmed
Naeem Ishtiaq
Manzoor Ahmed
Muhammad Naveed Saleem
Muhammad Sana Ullah
Ghulam Rasool Azhar
Shahzad Ahmed
Imtiaz Ahmed Khokhar
Muhammad Aqgeel
Muhammad Akram

62.318
62.318
62.318
62.284
62.273
62.250
62.234
62.214
62.189
62.189
62.173
62.157
62.143
62.141
62.116
62.109
62.082
62.080
62.059
62.057
62.055
62.055
62.052
62.030
62.014
62.007
61.998
61.964
61.950
61.902
61.895
61.864
61.861
61.855
61.843
61.836
61.836
61.820
61.798
61.798
61.795
61.786

PG
ME
CE
CE
ME
CE
EE
ME
CE
CE
IE
CE
EE
CE
PG
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
ME
PG
EE
PG
PG
EE
PG
PG
CE
PG
CE
CE
PG
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE

EE
IE
PG
PG
IE
PG
IE
EE
EE
EE

ME
CE
IE
CE
CE
PG

CE
PG

EE
PG
EE
CE
CE
CE
ME

EE
IE
CE
PG
EE
CE
PG
CE
PG
CE
EE
ME
ME
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1326
1327
1328
1329
1330
1331
1332
1333
1334
1335
1336
1337
1338
1339
1340
1341
1342
1343
1344
1345
1346
1347
1348
1349
1350
1351
1352
1353
1354
1355
1356
1357
1358
1359
1360
1361
1362
1363
1364
1365
1366
1367

156444
86378
99612

150961

146066

121703

151395

163975
97477
99976

155755
85554
71773
97351

112612

102591

169646
62910
71873

133780

161208
91027
67684

111681
70053
92351
87993

139273
72553
94474
62712
99010
84318
71963
70291

148415

168748
89942

121124

109874

116906

150351

Saira Mahmood
Fardeen Zahid
Muhammad Zeeshan
Faseeh Ali

Muhammad Zaeem Khan
Maham Tariq

Shahzaib

Muazzam Saijid
Muhammad Ali Ghous
Sharjeel Malik

Narjis Abbas

Mian Ali Raza Tariq
Muhammad Sajjad

Ali Azeem Qureshi
Rana Ahmer Khan
Usama Bin lhsan
Muhammad Umair Khan
Hamza Khalid
Ahtasham Ashraf
Kashaf Almas
Maaz-ur-rehman
Muhammad Ahmed
Muhammad Sannan Raza
Muhammad Hamza Afzal
Umer Shabbir
Muhammad Zahid
Rehan Sadiq
Muhammad Hassan
Aima Igbal

Ibtisam Ul Haq
Muhammad Wagqas Tahir
Umaima Imran
Muhammad Talha

Syed Muhammad Basit
Umar Akber

Umer Rashid

Togeer Hakim
Muhammad Waris Khan
Muhammad Mubashir
Nida Afzal

Rabia Fatima

Aoun Muhammad

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Mahmood Ahmad
Muhammad Zahid
Barkhur Dar

Muhammad Aslam Shahid
Muhammad Riaz Khan
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Latif

Hafeez Ahmad

Ghulam Ghous Butt
Feroz Khan

Malik Ghazanfar Abbas
Tarig Mehmood
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Azeem Qureshi
Abdul Qayyum
Muhammad Ihsan Ul Haq
Muhammad Saleem Khan
Khalid Majeed
Muhammad Ashraf
Abdul Hameed
Ejaz-ur-rehman
Muhammad Nawaz
Hammad Raza
Muahammad Afzal
Ghulam Shabbir

Kanwar Zafar Igbal

Ejaz Ahmad

Ghulam Farid
Muhammad Igbal

Bilal Akhtar

Muhammad Tahir

Imran Khurram
Muhammad Hafeez
Syed Shahzada Farrukh
Akber Al

Abdul Rashid

Bashir Ahmad

Rana Muhammad Azeem
Abdul Hafeez
Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Azam

Niaz Hussain

61.764
61.736
61.732
61.727
61.716
61.691
61.650
61.648
61.634
61.634
61.625
61.623
61.611
61.611
61.607
61.589
61.548
61.545
61.507
61.505
61.477
61.473
61.457
61.436
61.436
61.432
61.418
61.386
61.386
61.370
61.370
61.345
61.332
61.330
61.309
61.295
61.282
61.270
61.209
61.145
61.139
61.111

IE
CE
CE
PG
CE

IE
EE
CE
PG
EE
EE
PG

IE
EE
PG
CE
CE
EE
CE
EE

IE
PG

IE
EE
CE

IE
CE
CE
CE

IE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
ME
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
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1368
1369
1370
1371
1372
1373
1374
1375
1376
1377
1378
1379
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1385
1386
1387
1388
1389
1390
1391
1392
1393
1394
1395
1396
1397
1398
1399
1400
1401
1402
1403
1404
1405
1406
1407
1408
1409

138493
151857
151995
105687
145119
118727
107065
135554
149506
138537
62782

104896
126876
99109

80778

138690
101540
95574

101964
90197

90448

115113
71938

119248
161028
68689

82926

151581
101018
147225
75240

125084
105974
77477

121278
143059
75054

164832
111075
154052
143510
102911

Syed Muhammad Anas
Falak Sher
Muhammad Kamran
Tayyab Nasir

Hafiza Afshan Kiran
Ramisha Hashmi

M Wajih Ul Hassan
Hamza Fiaz

Tamoor Ali Khan
Muhammad Furgan Amjad Cheema
Abdul Hannan Anwar
Mohammad Areeb Ahsaahsan
Muhammad Farhan
Taskeen Zahra

Abul Saboor
Muhammad Ahsan
Anas Haroon

Zaheer Abbas

Arslaan Aslam Saleh
Mahidhassan
Muhammad Sufyan
Zaira Batool Rizvi
Qasim Nawaz

Abdul Rehman

Shamir Igbal Shah
Syed Husnain Asghar
Zain Waseem

Ahmad Yar Mansha
Noman Baig

Laiba

Mohammad Hasnain
Muhammad Haseeb Safdar
Imtiaz Fareed

Fatima Naeem

Ali Raza Rao

Amaan Igbal

Numan Ahmad
Muhammad Hamza
Maryam Ansar

Laiba Muskan
Muhammad Zahid Siddique
Syed Ali Asmer

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad llyas Shah
Amanulllah
Muhammad Ikram

Ch Muhammad Nasir
Babar Masood Sheikh
Tafazzul Jaleel Hashmi
Shafig Ahmad

Fiaz Ahmad

Iftikhar Ali Khan

Amjad Hussain

Anwar Ul Haq

Ahsan Magsood
Muhammad Shahzad
Abdul Ghaffar

Sana Ullah

Nawab Din

Haroon Ur Rashid
Abdul Aziz
Muhammad Aslam
Magboolahmed

Abdul Rauf Abid
Nayyar Abbas Rizvi
Mohammad Nawaz
Zafar Niaz

Mudasir Igbal Shah
Syed Seglain Hussain Shah
Muhammad Waseem Bultt
Muhammad Mansha
Younus Baig

Shair Muhammad
Allah Ditta

Safdar Ali

Muhammad Riaz
Naeem Akhtar

Rao Muhammad Mukhtar
Muhammad Igbal
Mehmood Ahmad
Sana Ullah

Ansar Mahmood

Bilal Hyder
Muhammad Siddique
Syed Tasneem Ahmad Jafri

61.091
61.086
61.077
61.073
61.064
61.057
61.050
60.995
60.952
60.945
60.936
60.934
60.900
60.898
60.868
60.836
60.834
60.830
60.823
60.809
60.795
60.770
60.750
60.693
60.680
60.675
60.673
60.655
60.652
60.614
60.607
60.591
60.545
60.509
60.491
60.464
60.402
60.389
60.375
60.373
60.350
60.332

EE
ME
EE
EE
EE
CE
PG
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
ME
EE
CE
CE
IE
EE
IE
EE
CE
ME
IE
EE
PG
IE
EE
PG
IE
CE
CE
CE
CE
CE
ME
IE
CE
CE
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1410
1411
1412
1413
1414
1415
1416
1417
1418
1419
1420
1421
1422
1423
1424
1425
1426
1427
1428
1429
1430
1431
1432
1433
1434
1435
1436
1437
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1448
1449
1450
1451

101956
155999
160389
143797
141320
105553
117236
87416
97083
145758
105711
159486
106372
91632
149580
71786
93677
62675
129812
90705
115670
127213
71720
74290
62868
90055
130227
79875
132780
101311
84442
148954
104798
70981
94646
77958
63682
168531
85681
147990
66646
146340

Muhammad Salman Haider
Ghulam Al

Syed Hassan Ali Hashmi
Argam Muzaffar

Abu Sufyan

Momina Tahir

Amna Shoaib

Muhammad Umair Siddique
Zorain Bin Khalid
Muhammad Mujeeb Ur Rehman
Muhammad Talha Riaz
Ali Raza

Zohaib Nasir

Furgan Shakeel

Sibtain Ali Saijid

Nabeel Akbar

Muhammad Sheraz Naeem
Syed Zawar Ali Gillani
Mehroz Zahid

Muhammad Fahad Nawaz
Muhammad Amir
Muhammad Umar Zahid
Usama Rashid

Sheharyar Abid

Abu Huraira Javaid

Imran Haider Falak
Aziz-ul-rehman

Syed Hamza llyas

Hamza Zahid

Syed Idrees Hashmi
Sehar Igbal

Azba Shahid

Muneeb Hassan

Afnan Azeem

Muhammad Noman Virk
Ahmad Al

Umar Yaseen

Aftab Ahmad

Touseef Ahmad Raza
Abdullah Zahoor
Muzammal Al

Ali Raza

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Tassadaq Hussain

Ali Asghar

Syed Tariqg Ali Hashmi
Muhammad Muzaffar Mehmood
Nazir Ahmad

Tahir Saleem

Muhammad Shoaib
Muhammad Siddique
Sheikh Khalid Mahmood
Muhammad Shafiqg Ur Rehman
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Akram

Nasir Mahmood
Muhammad Shakeel

Arif Ali Sajid

Akbar Al

Muhammad Naeem

Syed Fida Hussain Shah
Zahid Hussain
Muhammad Nawaz
Muhammad Nisar
Muhammad Zahid Akhtar
M Rashid

Abid Mehmood
Muhammad Nawaz Javaid
Falak Sher

Muhammad Ashraf

Syed Muhammad llyas
Zahid Mahmood

Syed Ahsan Ur Rehman Hashmi
Muhammad Igbal
Muhammad Shahid Bashir
Asad Waheed Hassan
Azeem Akhtar
Muhammad Azam Virk
Amjad Javed

Muhammad Yaseen

Altaf Hussain

Shamshad Ahmad
Zahoor Ahmad

Sajid Mehmood

Ch. Hamid Siddique

60.309
60.307
60.298
60.286
60.280
60.270
60.257
60.243
60.205
60.191
60.182
60.177
60.143
60.136
60.114
60.066
60.048
60.032
60.020
59.984
59.945
59.909
59.880
59.877
59.825
59.814
59.789
59.748
59.741
59.736
59.718
59.714
59.689
59.682
59.609
59.593
59.582
59.580
59.559
59.541
59.516
59.514

EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
IE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
PG
IE
PG
CE
EE
PG
EE
ME
CE
EE
EE
CE
CE
CE
ME
CE
CE
IE
EE
EE
PG
CE
CE
EE
PG

CE
PG
ME
CE

PG
PG
PG
CE

PG
PG
PG
PG
PG

EE
ME
EE
CE
PG
CE
IE
CE
PG
IE
IE
CE
EE
EE
PG

EE
EE
ME
PG

CE
EE
EE
CE
ME

ME
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1452
1453
1454
1455
1456
1457
1458
1459
1460
1461
1462
1463
1464
1465
1466
1467
1468
1469
1470
1471
1472
1473
1474
1475
1476
1477
1478
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493

106697
122576
81393
120518
167922
71683
143446
147479
127268
70178
83908
149999
124108
87256
124065
128403
105071
74716
75488
77626
124854
145938
102430
83253
130220
113562
62647
70474
73925
91565
154769
150840
75477
82132
137359
158227
137813
65517
98035
69974
98557
101919

Muhammad Haseeb Sajid
Rimsha Ghaffar
Muhammad Sheheryar Qureshi
Muhammad Ahtesham lkram
Shafeeq Ur Rehman
Muhammad Ali Malhi
Mehroz

Muhammad Noman

Abdur Rehman

Malaika Yasin

Agsa Asif Raz

Qaisar Ur Rehman Khan
Noor Ashraf

Hamid Ali Manga
Muhammad Ahsan Muneer
Talha Bashir

Muhammad Sharjeel Arshad
Noor-ul-ain

Muhammad Mehboob Ali
Rubab Liaqat

Haroon Yaqoob

Muhammad Tayyab Ashraf
Rubab Ahmad

Sarah Rehman

Sheharyar Ahmad
Ghazanfar Ali

Muhammad Hammad Usman
Mirza Muneeb Baig
Muhammad Farhan

Usama Nadeem

Izza Tahir

Fatima Waheed

Muhammad Abdur Raheem Khan
Muhammad Mudasir
Muhammad Hassan

Faizan Sami

Aurangzaib

Haroon Ahmed

Muhammad Ahmad Sajid
Muhammad Haris Naeem
Maryam Aamir

Usama Riaz

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Hanif
Abdul Ghaffar
Zahid Ahmad Qureshi

Muhammad lkram Saddique

Ubaid Ur Rehman
Hamid Rasool Malhi
Shiekh Kkhalid Hassan
Muhammad Arshad
Muhammad ljaz
Muhammad Yasin

Asif Raza

Sana Ullah Khan

Rao Muhammad Ashraf
Nisar Ahmed
Muhammad Muneer
Khalid Hussain
Muhammad Arshad
Shahid Mahmood

Imtiaz Ahmed

Liagat Ali

Yaqgoob Rehmat
Muhammad Ashraf Malik
Liagat Ali

Sh. Zia-ur-rehman
Mehmooda Khanam
Shabbier Ahmad Usmani
Muhammad Usman Ghani
Mirza Mahmood Baig
Muhammad Arshad
Nadeem Shahzad
Muhammad Tahir

Abdul Waheed

Suhail Ur Rasheed Khan
Abdul Raheem
Muhammad Saleem
Manzoor Hussain
Muhammad Bashir
Iftikhar Ahmed

Abdul Sattar Sajid
Naeem Akhter
Muhammad Aamir
Muhammad Riaz

59.498
59.477
59.441
59.416
59.398
59.377
59.352
59.348
59.341
59.341
59.327
59.307
59.282
59.280
59.280
59.264
59.241
59.227
59.209
59.200
59.143
59.139
59.045
58.982
58.948
58.932
58.923
58.909
58.868
58.864
58.809
58.764
58.718
58.664
58.607
58.561
58.541
58.518
58.516
58.516
58.459
58.455

CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
ME
CE
EE
IE
CE
CE
CE
EE
ME
CE
CE
EE
CE
ME
IE
CE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
IE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
PG
CE
CE
EE
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1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1506
1507
1508
1509
1510
1511
1512
1513
1514
1515
1516
1517
1518
1519
1520
1521
1522
1523
1524
1525
1526
1527
1528
1529
1530
1531
1532
1533
1534
1535

170173
72826
63854
90499

156664
96474

147336

101778
96328

153860

123273

144829

133767

133036
63596
64609

129003
98121
75303

156032
80889
71825
80251
71260
104594
116038
79481
102565
69278
63889
106304
117742
85405
76204
75618
148423
110817
100404
75735
65951
116568
158582

Muhammad Zubair Afzal
Hassan Baig

Sania Imran

Talbia Ashfaq

Hussnain

Hussnain Yasin

Ahsan Bashir

Alvina Malik

Hafiz Talha Mujahid
Hassaan Ahmed

Fatima Khalid

Rana Saglain Yousaf
Muhammad Basim
Burhan Asghar

Ejaz Ahmad

Hamza ljaz

Iram Zahra

Abdul Wahab

Mehreen Aslam

Arslan

Muhammad Danish
Muhammad Ihtasham Javaid
Hamza Irfan
Muhammad Umer Aftab
Muhammad Azfar
Babar Hafeez

Zain Ali

Habiba Amjad

Asim Muneer
Muhammad Faizan Babar
Muhammad Zubair
Syeda Sameera Tahir
Muhammad Bilal Alam
Muhammad Ali

Tanveer Ali

Muhammad Shoaib
Muhammad Umar Farooq
Raheela Abdul Qadeer
Rashid Sharif
Muhammad Abubakar Meer
Zoraiz Ali Khan

Abdul Moeed

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Afzal
Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Imran Butt
Muhammad Ashfaq
Muhammad Yaseen
Muhammad Yasin
Muhammad Ashraf
Abdul Malik

Mujahid Hussain

Irfan Ahmed
Muhammad Khalid
Rana Mohammad Yousaf
Muhammaf Shafique

Ali Asghar

Allah Ditta

ljlaz Ahmad

Manzoor Ahmad
Muhammad Shabeer
Muhammad Aslam Khan
Faryad Al

Muhammad Bakhsh
Muhammad Javaid Igbal
Irfan Baig

Aftab’ Ahmad

Mustansar Bashir
Muhammad Hafeez
Mohammad Sarwar
Amjad Malik

Muneer Ahmad

Nasir Nadeem Babar
Mazhar Ali

Syed Tahir Al
Muhammad Imtiaz Alam
Chaudhary Abdul Majee
Abdul Majeed

Tahir Anjum Javed
Muhammad Farooq
Abdul Qadeer
Muhammad Sharif
Muhammad Tarig Mahmood Meer
Muntzir Mehdi Khan
Muhammad Farooq Ahmad

58.445
58.430
58.411
58.393
58.389
58.366
58.359
58.350
58.345
58.330
58.305
58.298
58.286
58.286
58.280
58.257
58.175
58.136
58.125
58.105
58.073
58.030
58.007
57.991
57.982
57.961
57.918
57.914
57.889
57.870
57.850
57.832
57.827
57.820
57.764
57.727
57.705
57.698
57.691
57.684
57.680
57.661

PG
CE
IE
IE
PG
EE
CE
IE
CE
IE
CE

PG
CE
EE
ME
PG
CE
CE
EE
PG
CE
PG
EE
CE
PG
PG
EE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE

IE
PG
ME
EE
PG
EE
EE
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1536
1537
1538
1539
1540
1541
1542
1543
1544
1545
1546
1547
1548
1549
1550
1551
1552
1553
1554
1555
1556
1557
1558
1559
1560
1561
1562
1563
1564
1565
1566
1567
1568
1569
1570
1571
1572
1573
1574
1575
1576
1577

152825
94665
84823

162935
73840
98866

116991

137750

101785
73652

158034

161257

127171

144137
98458

164329
78469
77715

155655

136206

126914

156672
67911

150949
82500

106786
89760

115604

159243

146058
92133
66361

119768
64709
98935

142920

152882
72393
98808
91614

158428

102051

Mah Noor

Muhammad Hamzah Jamil
Ayesha

Eman Shakeel

Hassan Ahmed

Hamza Abbas

Muhammad Zia Ullah

Abu Bakar Rubbani
Ahmed Qureshi

Syed Muhammad Umair
Rizwan Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Umar

Zain Khan

Hasnain Raza

Sadia

Muhammad Talha Khalil
Shah Wali Ullah Baig
Abubakar Abdullah
Muhammad Abdul Wadood Moghul
Muhammad Ahsan
Muhammad Shawaiz Tariq
Hafiz Nouman Igbal
Muzna Tabbsum
Muhammad Saqib Bukhari
Nouman Saeed

Saman Akram

Talha Nawaz

Muhammad Junaid
Muhammad Hammad Zafar
Abdullah

Muhammad Abdullah
Uzair Ahmad

Muhammad Wagas

Rana Muhammad Ammar Khan
Usman Ahsan

Esha Imtiaz

Sumieya Mugees
Muhammad Waseem Ch
Ehsan Manzoor

Sehar Anwar

Ahmed Hanif

Muhammad Asad Hafeez

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Boota

Jamil Yousaf

Altaf Hussain Ansari

Ch Shakeel Ahmad
Qaisar Hafeez
Muhammad Abbas
Sarfraz Ahmad
Muhammad Afzal

Asif Mahmood Qureshi
Asif Hussain Shah
Muhammad Ajbar Khan
Muhammad Afzal Shahid
Naseeb Khan
Muhammad Ashraf
Magsood Ahmed
Muhammad Khalil Rana
Mirza Ehsaan Ullah Baig
Attique Ullah

Naeem Akhter Moghul
Ghulam Hussain
Muhammad Tariq
Muhammad Zafar Igbal
Muhammad Waheed
Syed ljaz Hussain Bukhari
Muhammad Saeed
Muhammad Akram
Muhammad Nawaz
Manzoor Hussain
Muhammad Zafar Shahab
Muhammad Abbas
Muhammad Shafiq
Shoukat Al

Muhammad Khalid
Rana Allah Nawaz Khan
Ahsan-ul-islam
Muhammad Imtiaz
Mugees Irfan
Muhammad Naseer Ch
Manzoor Hussain
Muhammad Anwar
Muhammad Hanif
Muhammad Hafeez Akram

57.641
57.627
57.595
57.566
57.555
57.527
57.482
57.475
57.461
57.459
57.448
57.368
57.320
57.295
57.227
57.205
57.202
57.189
57.150
57.107
57.100
57.089
57.066
57.064
57.059
57.052
57.045
57.041
57.011
56.993
56.973
56.959
56.945
56.911
56.895
56.859
56.732
56.698
56.695
56.652
56.580
56.555

ME
PG
CE
IE
ME
CE
CE
PG
IE
EE
EE
ME
CE
PG
EE
EE
CE
EE
ME
EE
CE
ME
CE
CE
EE
CE
CE
EE
IE
CE
IE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
IE
IE
CE
CE
CE
CE
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1578
1579
1580
1581
1582
1583
1584
1585
1586
1587
1588
1589
1590
1591
1592
1593
1594
1595
1596
1597
1598
1599
1600
1601
1602
1603
1604
1605
1606
1607
1608
1609
1610
1611
1612
1613
1614
1615
1616
1617
1618
1619

117381
65460
101206
148611
66864
100884
98689
100224
63364
165590
82947
81718
85709
159789
120796
81992
62621
856231
64491
143526
123083
162268
127307
154414
102857
67951
115924
96051
133230
128828
127189
118283
130906
99107
118544
124019
119917
167567
114650
107361
163170
85006

Um-e-rawaha

Hamza Yaqoob

Malaika Shafique
Mudassarabdullah

Ahmad Usama Butt

Abdur Rahman Ahmed
M.sameer Butt
Muhammad Hamza
Usama Rehman

Jamal Khan

Muhammad Umar
Muhammad Nouman Igbal
M Usman

Shahzaib

Suleman Awais
Muhammad Zulgarnain
Igra Sallahudin
Muhammad Agsan Naveed
Muhammad Rehman

Ifra Rao

Muhammad Usama Amjad
Muhammad Daniyal Khan
Muhammad Ahamd Ayub
Usama Sohail

Faizan Al

Syed Ashra Riaz Hussain
Muhammad Taimoor Asghar
Muhammad Yousaf Masood
Khansa Chaudary
Muhammad Bilal Riaz
Muhammad Usman Nazar
Muhammad Ibrahim Aslam
Rovaid Bashir

Khadija Nadeem

Shahzaib Rehman

Igra Rafagat

Tanveer Faisal

Ali Khan

Abdal Hassan

Muhammad Ahmad

Zoha Abdul Khaliq

Shakir Mahmood

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Tariq
Yaqoob

Muhammad Shafique
Mudassarabdullah

Fiaz Ahmad

Ahmed Khalid

M.rafi

Muhammad Ashraf
Abdul Rehman

Anwar Hadyat Ullah
Akhtar Hassan
Muhammad Igbal

M Khalid

Shukrullah Khan

Awais Taj Din

Abdur Raouf Qureshi
Sallahudin

Muhammad Naveed Sadiq
Muhammad Arif

Rao Saif Ullah Khalid
Muhammad Amjad
Masood Khan
Muhammad Ayub

Rana Muhammad Sohail
Allahrakha

Syed Azhar Riaz
Muhammad Asghar Shahid
Muhammad Masood
Muhammad Nadeem Akhtar
Muhammad Riaz

Nazar Hussain
Muhammad Aslam Khan
Muhammad Bashir
Nadeem Ibrahim

Faisal Ur Rehman
Rafagat Ali

Dilawar Hussain

Asad Ali Khan

Faqir Hussain
Muhammad Yasin

Abdul Khaliq

Khalid Mahmood

56.534
56.502
56.482
56.459
56.439
56.434
56.414
56.398
56.384
56.248
56.245
56.227
56.155
56.143
56.136
56.123
56.111
56.066
56.034
55.957
55.948
55.811
55.802
55.789
55.741
55.723
55.702
55.698
55.643
55.641
55.625
55.598
55.566
55.552
55.548
55.545
55.545
55.509
55.502
55.464
55.418
55.382
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1620
1621
1622
1623
1624
1625
1626
1627
1628
1629
1630
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
1638
1639
1640
1641
1642
1643
1644
1645
1646
1647
1648
1649
1650
1651
1652
1653
1654
1655
1656
1657
1658
1659
1660
1661

63123
100044
154070
155733
169489
118339

63945

93984
133712

70342
133466
157730
165827
120045

87292

90667
166832
148125
137958
149355

94397
107424

93753

66762

70556
160464
62638
114761

91011
153680
134673
130484

90659

90438
164376

70832

83765
127324
129968

78380

85579
120570

Ali Raza

Muhammad Qasim
Husnain Safdar

M. Shahroz Khan
Mohammad Moeed Virk
Hafiza Nida Ashraf

Ali Amir

Manzer Javed Sindhu
Fareed Ul Hassan
Hafiz Danish Mehmood
Muhammad Tayyab
Umar Hayatt

Ms. Sawera Al

Ahmad Khalil

Nuaman Amjad
Muhammad Awais
Muhammad Ibrahim
Attig Ur Rehman
Abdullah Ahmad
Muhammad Anas Mir
Areeba Asam

Urooj Tariq

Raja Huzaifa Asim
Ammar Ahmad Jan
Sajeel Un Naeem
Muhammad Saad Ullah
Muhammad Ahmad Uzair
Ayesha

Muhammad Asif Khan
Huzaifa

Ali Hamza

Sayam Abid Siddiqi
Maira Tauheed
Muhammad Zeeshan
Hafiz Muhammad Mubashar Javed
Ahmad Nazeer Bhutta
Muhammad Usama
Hamza Javed

Hashim Tariq Bhutta
Muhammad Haider
Muhammad Umair
Shazia Saeed

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Abdul Haq

Sher Muhammad
Safdar Ali

Naeem Arshad Khan
Fazal Mahmood Virk
Muhammad Ashraf
Amir Latif

Muhammad Javed
Zulfigar Ali

Khalid Mehmood Shad
Ghulam Muhammad
Muhammad Sharif

Mr. Asghar Al

Khalil Ahmad

Amjad ljaz

Muhammad Khalid
Tarig Mehmood
Muhammad Yaseen
Muhammad Ahmad Pasha
Muhammad Zaheer Mir
Asam Rashid

Tarig Mehmood

Asim Bashir Raja
Ashfaq Ahmad Jan
Naeem Rashid
Muhammad Zubair
Muhammad Ejaz Raza Minhas
Zahid Hussain
Muhammad Ahsan Khan
Ghulam Mustafa

Nazir Ahmad

Abid Ali Siddiqi

Ch. Tauheed Ahmed
Asghar Ali

Muhammad Javed Igbal
Aizaz Ahmad Bhutta
Ghulam Habib
Muhammad Javed
Tarig Mehmood
Muhammad Riaz
Muhammad Mushtaq
Muhammad Saeed

55.366
55.352
55.250
55.230
55.186
55.098
55.098
55.064
55.045
55.032
55.018
54.875
54.830
54.825
54.789
54.773
54.768
54.739
54.691
54.645
54.595
54.550
54.534
54.464
54.464
54.409
54.398
54.368
54.366
54.330
54.309
54.289
54.266
54.264
54.239
54.120
54.082
54.075
54.020
53.843
53.741
53.716

CE
ME
ME
CE
EE
IE
PG
CE
IE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
PG
EE
PG
ME
EE
CE
CE
CE
EE
EE
EE
ME
CE
EE
ME
CE
ME
CE
IE
EE
EE
EE
CE
PG
ME
EE
EE

ME
ME
ME
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1662
1663
1664
1665
1666
1667
1668
1669
1670
1671
1672
1673
1674
1675
1676
1677
1678
1679
1680
1681
1682
1683
1684
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692
1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
1698
1699
1700
1701
1702
1703

65524
137190
167852
134404
168782

68314
125088
102944
140784
104707

91167

66621

64578

77811

71153
154029
153763
124123

75525
107510
123486
119873

99320
133430
136710

99119
101559

70113
160620

64106

62593

70908

64773
151470

84782
157138
110033

99339
120664
102348

72219

64094

Hafiz Abdul Rehman

Amir Hussain

Abdul Rahman

Abdul Basit Khan

Abdul Rehman
Muhammad Wagas Haider
Eman Pervaiz

Muhammad Dawood Kishwer
Muhammad Bilal Jamell
Mriyam Sohail

Tayyab Usman

Abdul Haseeb

Zaryab Khalid Chaudhry
Muhammad Abdullah Arif
Uzair Khan

Komal Mushtaq

Arbaz Khan

Syeda Gul E Zahra Rizvi
Mehwish Nasrullah
Muhammad Ali

Igra Shabbir

Muhammad Umair Qureshi
Hamza Yousuf

Hadeed Ehtsham
Muhammad Nasir Mubarak
Shan Manzoor
Muhammad Tayyab
Munnazza Arif

Zeeshan

Muhammad Ahmad
Muhammad Hamza Masood
Fageeh Ul Islam

Khansa Ismail

Amna Yasin

Tayyab Mustafa
Muhammad Bilal

Roshan Ahsan

Muhammad Ammar Jan
Areeba ljaz

Muhammad Shahzaib Naeem
Muhammad Suleman Habib
Ali Hassan

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Abdul Razzaq
Muhammad Saddique
Abdul Razaq Ali

Abdul Wajid

M Qaisar

Muhammad Jamil
Pervaiz Ali

Kishwer Javed
Muhammad Jameel
Sohail Nazir

Ghulam Hussain

Abdul Sattar

Khalid Rafique Chaudhry
Muhammad Arif

Zulfigar Khan
Muhammad Mushtaq Khawar
Aziz Ur Rehman

Syed Samar Abbas Rizvi
Nasrullah

Ashraf Hussain

Shabbir Hussain
Muhammad Amjad Qureshi
Muhammad Yousuf
Ehtsham Gul

Mubarak Ali

Manzoor Hussain
Muhammad Naeem
Muhammad Arif Ghafoor
Abdul Majeed

Abad Ali

Masood Asghar
Muhammad Yaqoob
Muhammad Ismail
Muhammad Yasin
Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Ashraf
Muhammad Amin Ahsan
Muhammad Hanif Shahid
ljaz Ahmad Khan
Muhammad Naeem Khan
Habib Ullah Durani
Muhammad Ashfaq

53.714
53.700
53.666
53.664
53.657
53.575
53.491
53.482
53.470
53.464
53.432
53.368
53.352
53.320
53.152
53.030
53.009
52.984
52.905
52.830
52.805
52.761
52.716
52.480
52.423
52.207
52.186
52.086
52.030
51.948
51.914
51.902
51.873
51.809
51.807
51.730
51.705
51.643
51.595
51.568
51.400
51.395

PG
IE
CE
EE
ME
ME
EE
IE
PG
EE
EE
CE
CE
EE
CE
ME
PG
ME
EE
EE
EE
CE
PG
ME
ME
CE
EE
CE
IE
CE
EE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE
CE
EE
PG
EE
CE
PG
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1704
1705
1706
1707
1708
1709
1710
1711
1712
1713
1714
1715
1716
1717
1718
1719
1720
1721
1722
1723
1724
1725
1726
1727
1728
1729
1730
1731
1732
1733
1734
1735
1736
1737
1738
1739
1740
1741
1742
1743
1744

75600
84909
66397
129476
74342
93823
65745
149135
165879
155626
158129
164317
94272
142522
102166
89125
122561
163172
105531
67168
90008
118744
117084
69637
127937
103477
74697
114059
168723
95471
94894
68402
99979
135685
81877
98148
83547
121450
162506
159921
158992

Hamza Ahmad

Mubashir Zaheer Farooqi
Huzaifa Manzoor

Hamza Ahmed

Hussnain Khan
Muhammad Asadullah Khalil
Talha Farid

Ahmad

Muhammad Ahmad
Hassan Abdul Ahad
Muhammad Atif Sultan
Inam Ur Rehman

Umair Akbar Khan
Sharjeel Tahir

Zain Ul Abideen

Zafar Igbal

Ubaid Waseem
Muhammad Muzamil
Mubashir Al

Hafiz Mugheera

Rafagat Mustafa

Malik Shahryar
Muhammad Hamza Javed
Shahroz Mufti

Syed Faizan Amir
Samaviya Nadeem
Muhammad Usman
Muhammad Azfar Tariq
Muhammad Anas
Muhammad Hamza Shahid
Muhammad Hassan
Muhammad Abdullah

Isha Mustafa

Muhammad Abdullah
Muhammad Farooq

ljaz Amin

Muhammad Ahsan Asif
Hafiz Muhammad Usama Rafique
Ameer Hamza Khan
Sufyan Saqib

Muhammad Hamza Javed

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : F.Sc Basis

Muhammad Ramzan Imran
Zaheer Igbal Farooqi
Manzoor Hussain
Sheikh Naveed Ali
Munawar Khan
Muhammad Khalil
Azhar Farid

Muhammad Naqi

Khalid Pervaiz

Abdul Ahad

Malik Sana-ullah
Muhammad Shabbir
Rafi Ullah Khan

Tasmia Bibi

Mehmood Hussain
Jahangeer Ahmad
M.waseem Akhtar
Muhammad Akbar
Magsood Ahmed

Hafiz Muhammad Ashig Qasmi
Ghulam Mustafa

Malik Muhammad Riaz
Arshad Javed

Amir Shuja Mufti

Syed Amir Hassan Shah
Malik Nadeem Ismail
Nadeem Aslam

Tariq Ghafoor
Muhammad Yaseen
Shahid Mehmood
Muhammad Waseem Shehzad
Khawaja Muhammad Hamid Raza
Ghulam Mustafa
Muhammad Idrees
Muhammad Khurshid
Muhmuhammad Amin
Asif Al

Muhammad Rafique
Abdul Qayyum Khan
Zameer Saqib
Muhammad Javed Malik

51.382
51.382
51.314
51.086
50.907
50.889
50.864
50.848
50.841
50.693
50.639
50.550
50.511
50.309
50.057
49.845
49.782
49.773
49.600
49.557
49.280
49.216
49.095
49.039
48.964
48.298
47.809
47.741
47.645
47.639
47.614
47.580
46.498
46.405
46.359
46.034
45.823
45.291
45.198
44.245
43.964

CE
EE
IE
IE
ME
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
ME
EE
EE
EE
PG
EE
EE
EE
IE
CE
EE
EE
ME
PG
CE
IE
EE
EE
EE
EE
EE
CE
EE
EE
EE
ME
EE
CE
EE
IE
EE
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FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, PUNJAB UNIVERSITY, QUAID-E-AZAM CAMPUS, LAHORE

INSTITUTE OF CHEMICAL ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY / COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING & EMERGING TECHNOLOGIES

GENERAL MERIT & WAITING LIST ON Diploma BASIS OPEN ACADEMIC MERIT

GENERAL MERIT and WAITING List of the applicants showing the order of preference of courses opted by
them for admission to B.SC.( ENGG ) COURSES (Regular Programme, Diploma Basis) SESSION 2019 - 2020

No.___DI2246/19-Tech

on Open Academic Merit.

The First List of Selectees has been displayed on the Notice Board herewith this General Merit & Waiting List.

The next lists of selectees, if any, will be displayed, selecting on merit the candidates, from within this GM&W List.
THE FACULTY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO RECTIFY ANY TYPOGRAPHICAL/CLERICAL ERROR, OMISSION, ETC.

Date: 30-09-2019

REGULAR PROGRAMME

Aggregate
Sr. No. Form No Name of Candidate Father's Name Marks REMARKS
Percentage

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING

1 101845 MUHAMMAD SHAHOOD JAMAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL 72.574
2 110744  ALI HASNIAN MUHAMMAD NASIR 69.251

3 100630 MUHAMMAD ALI MOHSIN MUHAMMAD IQBAL RAFI 68.722
4 146203 MUHAMMAD ZAHID ABBAS AMEER BAKHSH 67.829
5 146042 SAAD RAZA KHUDA YAR 67.594
6 129653  MUHAMMAD ALI LIAQAT ALI 67.579
7 102290 ABDUL MUNIM AHMAD TANVEER AHMAD 67.454
8 166528 TAYYAB RIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ 67.004
9 123917  ABDUL RAUF ABDUL SATTAR 66.735
10 121587 MUHAMMAD ASAD MUHAMMAD BUKHSH 66.700
11 88997 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD FAROOQ MUHAMMAD RAFIQ 66.322
12 108792 MUHAMMAD ABRAR MUKHTAR AHMAD 66.065
13 163401 ZEESHAN ANWAR MUHAMMAD ANWAR 65.953
14 116052 AHTISHAM NAZEER NAZEER AHMED 65.191
15 163869 MUHAMMAD NAEEM ARSHAD ALI 64.621
16 91531 HAROON ALI RAFAQAT ALI 62.774
17 108980 MUZAMIL MURTAZA SIDDIQUI GHULAM MURTAZA FAROOQI 62.254
18 127485 BILAL AHMAD KHAN MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 62.047
19 145355 FAHEEM ALAMGEER ALAMGEER 62.041
20 114375 MUHAMMAD USAMA MUKHTAR MUKHTAR AHMAD 61.804
21 145487 JUNAID AHMAD LIAQUAT ALI 61.322

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Diploma Basis
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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

92273
160092
102259
103529
111741
117533
145336

95562

AMEEN KHALID

ALl SHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD

TAHA KHAN

MUHAMMAD AYOOB

ARSLAN ASLAM

MUTEE ULLAH

MUHAMMAD IKRASH MEHMOOD DOGAR

MUHAMMAD KHALID

KHADIM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR
ZAHOOR AHMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MIAN SULTAN
MEHMOOD-UL-HASSAN DOGAR

CHEMICAL ENGINEERING (WITH SPECIALISATION IN PETROLEUM AND GAS TECHNOLOGY)

0N O, WON -~

116082
109948
126685
153492
107535
110193
131560
111536

SYED ROHAIL ABBAS KAZMI
SAJID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD AREEB
MUHAMMAD UZAIR MIRZA
MUHAMMAD SAFWAN
MUHAMMAD JUNAID SAEED
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
JABRAN ALI

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

00 ~NO OBk WN =

[(e]

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

100040
107909
126931
138163
149487
112011
94751

160280
143005
136122
161047
111288
111750
101868
112376
160454
107369
131560
134267
135355
121797
135567

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AMAN ULLAH
HAFIZ ABDUL WAHID

SYED ALI ABBAS NAQVI

AQIB RIAZ

SHAHID SHABIR

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER
FAHEEM ABBAS KHAN

IJAZ ALI

MUDASSAR HUSSAIN

ALI HASSAN

TANZEEL UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD ARSLAN HASSAN
MARTAB ALI

BILAL UMAR

ABDUL WAHEED MAKHDOOM
MUHAMMAD FAIZAN ALI
BISHARAT ALI

AHMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD USAMA ZIA
MUHAMMAD ZAID MUMTAZ
MUHAMMAD AZEEM AKRAM
MUQARRISH ZAIB

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Diploma Basis

SYED AJMAL HUSSAIN KAZMI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

M ISRAR UL HAQ

SHEHRYAR KHAN

ABDUL KHALIQ

MUHAMMAD SAEED

ABDUL MANAN

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

CHAUDHRY ABDUL RAHMAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
SHAHZADA NASEEM ABBAS
RIAZ AHMAD

GHULAM SHABIR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
GHULAM ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD LATIF
MUHAMMAD ALTAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN
HASSAN MUHAMMAD
LIAQUAT ALI

RAMZAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
ABDUL HAKEEM

Tarig Mahmood

ZIAULLAH

MUMTAZ TARIQ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM NAEEM
MUHMMAD AURANG ZAIB

61.012
60.724
59.981
58.699
57.606
54.703
54.572
51.176

65.695
65.377
62.890
58.299
57.327
56.910
54.325
50.370

75.952
75.661
72.640
70.774
70.595
70.445
69.297
69.003
68.964
68.825
68.523
68.065
68.010
67.562
67.496
67.481
67.453
67.440
67.347
67.304
66.745
66.628
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

148449
159067
112933
138763
165400
143490
101078
132815
120824
69553

115013
115380
136973
100141
146566
62839

123582
108674
145077
145504
154722
165273
68483

103553
133828
137848
133215
147186
73629

159704
124066
154447
165141
138775
151794
150370
165215
143901
158943
100699
157237
71471

MUHAMMAD JUNAID SHABBIR
MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
HASSAN ALI

JAVED IQBAL

SAQIB MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHAFIQUE
ARSLAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN ARSHAD
WAJAHAT ALI

JOHAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQUE
AMIR ALI

MUHAMMAD GHUFRAN ALI
QAMAR RAZA

ALI HASAN

SAAD KHALID

MUHAMMAD USAMA
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUSTAFA
MUWAHID MUNSAF

ZAYAB JAVED

FAHAD MUNIR

AFZAAL ARIF

AHMAD BILAL

OKASHA KAMRAN

UMAIR |JAZ

INTZAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD UMAR

HABIB SULTAN

AMEER HAMZA

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

FAHAD ANWAR

ALI'HASSAN

MUHAMMAD SIKANDAR SHAHZAD
RANA AZHAR ABBAS

MOIN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAMOON ASLAM
AZHAAR KHALID

DANISH GULZAR
ABDULREHMAN USAMA

SYED EHTSHAM BUKHARI

ALI YASEEN

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIB QAMAR

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Diploma Basis

MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
GHULAM NASEER UD DIN
NAZIR HUSSAIN
PEHLWAN ALI
MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE AHMED

MUHAMMAD YAR
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD KHAN
TARIQ MEHMOOD

IRSHAD ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HANIF

ASHIQ ALI

TAHIR ALI RAZA

ZAFAR |IQBAL

MUBARAK ALl

KHALID MAJEED
MUHAMMAD ARIF

ZAFAR |IQBAL

MUNSAF ALI

JAVED IQBAL

MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD ARIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
KAMRAN RASHEED
MUHAMMAD |JAZ
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
LIAQAT ALI

HAFIZ GHULAM NABI
ANWAR SAEED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
GHULAM MUSTAFA

RANA ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD JALIL
MUHAMMAD ASLASM
MUHAMMAD JAVED KHALID
MUHAMMAD GULZAR
MIHAMMAD ANWAR

SYED AZHAR HUSSAIN SHAH
MUHAMMAD YASEEN
MUHAMMAD ASAD QAMAR

66.578
66.413
66.208
66.141
65.440
65.429
65.248
65.214
65.071
64.963
64.685
64.528
64.456
64.311
64.215
64.168
64.091
64.002
63.949
63.816
63.730
63.728
63.715
63.679
63.449
63.279
63.183
62.868
62.835
62.648
62.350
62.296
62.171
62.117
62.105
61.984
61.908
61.887
61.739
61.737
61.419
61.290
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105

126222
119004
133137
110090
139262
126487
143624
99630

115959
148438
63437

146769
140120
72900

140548
162203
121786
135103
113814
132606
135846
65544

99479

123482
170018
157446
109540
166588
154225
161152
117270
157686
131561
114816
80417

121694
143483
73351

127345
168615
98009

TALHA NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AWAIS
MUHAMMAD NABEEL IRSHAD
FURQAN AHMED

ABDUL REHMAN

ZUHAIB ARIF

MUHAMMAD NADEEM BILAL
MUHAMMAD SAMIULLAH
MUHAMMAD AMMAR SHAUKAT
WAQAS IDREES

WAQAR AMIN

WASEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUZAMMAL
UMAIR SAEED

ZOHAIB SAFDAR

DANISH MEHMOOD

MUNEEB

MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB SABRI
ALl HAIDER

ARHAM KHALID

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN SHAFIQ
HAFIZ SAQIB ALI

DAUD ARSHAD

JAMSHAID UL HASSAN

RANA MUHAMMAD AFTAB SALEEM
ANSAR SHAKOOR
MUHAMMAD UMAR

SYED IQRAR HAIDER
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD MEHTAB
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

YASIR ABBAS

HAMAD HUSSAIN ME O
MANSOOR AHMAD

RASHID MEHMOOD
MUHAMMAD TALHA SIDDIQUE
M HAMZA AHMED
MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN AZIZ KHAN
HAMID YOUSAF

ALl RAZA

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Diploma Basis

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
SHAFAQAT ALI

IRSHAD AHMAD

ISHFAQ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD PERVEZ AKHTER
ARIF ALI

MALIK MUHAMMAD BILAL
GHULAM YASEEN
MUHAMMAD SHAUKAT
MUHAMMAD IDREES
MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABBAS KHAN

NIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SAEED YAQOOB
SAFDAR HUSSAIN

SADIQ ALI SHAKIR

RIZWAN ALI

MUHAMMAD NADEEM SABRI
MUHAMMAD SULTAN KHAN
KHALID UMAR

SHAFIQ HUSSAIN

RIASAT ALI

JAVED ARSHAD

RAIZA AHMAD

RANA MUHAMMAD SALEEM
ABDUL SHAKOOR

FAROOQ AHMAD

SYED KHALID ALl SHAH
GHULAM SARWAR
MUHAMMAD MUBEEN
MUHAMMAD HASHIM RAZA
BASHIR AHMAD

SYED NASIR ABBAS

IMDAD HUSSAIN
MAQSOOD AHMAD
MOHAMMAD YAHYA
SHAIKH MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE
[JAZ AHMAD

ABDULAZIZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ANSAR PERVEZ

61.141
61.098
60.950
60.614
60.527
60.485
60.180
59.681
59.252
59.241
59.104
59.099
58.761
58.671
58.546
58.536
58.290
58.072
57.938
57.885
57.540
57.329
57.150
56.991
56.454
56.330
56.199
56.045
55.727
55.183
55.116
55.017
54.611
52.549
51.297
51.171
50.380
49.455
49.106
49.048
47.617
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METALLURGY AND MATERIALS ENGINEERING

118577 IMRAN AHMED

113617  NAVAIZ NAFEES AHMED
143201 MERAJ HUSSAIN

126662 MUHAMMAD UMAR
127235 MEER HAMZA

OB WODN -

ADMISSION COMMITTEE

Regular Programme : Open Academic Merit : Diploma Basis

MUHAMMED ASLAM
BASHIR AHMED
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
NADEEM RASOOL
TARIQ MEHMOOD

66.397
64.481
61.185
57.487
54.107
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